In accordance with -
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2 «
Insolvency (England & . :

Wakes) Rules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration

&

Companies House

THURSDAY

' Company details

fofol2[af7 s[r[1

Company number

[

)

11/02/2021 #284 ‘i
COMPANIES HOUSE J

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ] Arcadia Group Limitea bold black capitals.
| /

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Matthew David

Surname Smith ‘ * ‘

" Administrator's address

Building nameinumberl 1 New Street Square

Street A |London )

Post town | EC4A 3HQ

County/Region | -

Posteode rrrrrrrr—

Country | :

u Administrator’s name o

Full forename(s) Daniel Francis

Surname Butters

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

ﬂ _ Administrator’s address @

Building namelnumberl 1 New Street Square

® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about -

Street lLondon another administrator. -
|

Post town | EC4A 3HQ

County/Region r ‘ : ‘

o [ [T T T 1T

Country r

" 04/17 Version 1.0



AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E . Attachment

I have attached a cdpy of:

Statement of affairs

I:I Statement of concurrence

' Date of the statement of affairs -
d d m m -
oxe - [o s o2 "hloll
u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

w [ FF fFrroo -

E Sign and date

" Administrator’s ‘ s;é(nam,e . : . -
Signature L/@//‘ |
Signature date ' 'T [? | [n?[? ’?’?E ’T .

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is-a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record. :

Contact name

Jessica HoUgh

@ Where to send

“mEn e Deloitte LLP

R Brin'dleyplace’

| ' Birmingham

|

Pem . B12HZ

County/Region '

= [ [
Country o . .

le

Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff. .

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page

Name and address of insolvency practitioner

J What this form is for
Use this continuation page to
tell us about another insolvency
practitioner where more than
2 are already jointly appointed.

X What this form is NOT for
You can't use this continuation

page to tell us about an
appointment, resignation,
removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form. @
. Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals. ’

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

n Appointment type ‘
Tick to shaw the nature of the appointment: © You can use this continuation page
- . " with the following forms:
Administrator - VAMI, VAM2, VAM3, VAMA,
O Administrative receiver VAMS, VAM7

. - CVA1, CVA3, CVA4
O Receiver - AM02, AMO3, AM04, AMOS,
O Manager AMO06, AM07, AMO8, AMOS,
O Nominee AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
) AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
O  Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
O  Liquidator - REC1, REC2, REC3
- L - LIQz, LIQ3, LIQO5, LIQ13, LIQ14,
O Provisional liquidator - WUO7, WU1S
- COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4
- ‘ - NDISC ’

_ ~ Insolvency practitioner’s name

Full forename(s) 1 Robert Scott

Surname ; -

. Fishman -
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building namelnumberl 1 New Street Square
_ ?treet |_[_ondon

Post town ) | EC4A 3HQ

County/Region | ' '

Postcode | l . l : :

Country | . ‘ i

04/17 Version 1.0



\z2o7 Tdé&du YIS . pajeq

oy paudls

’ BOOUH INNY 2(13(,@ aweu [|n4

‘8nJ} aJe jJuatualels siyj Ui palels sioey oyl jeyl anstieaq |

yini| Jo JUSW3EIS

o~o~ JaqWanop O Uo sileye s,Auedwiod ayl jo Juawalels a19|dwod pue

[in} & A1 $133YS UOIIBNUIIUOD AU PUE SJ|BJJE JO JUIWIIILIS SIY] U] UMOYS UOIIBLLIOI J3Yy30 pue siejndjiled ay|

. -

S8EV00-020Z-4D

laguinu uno)

S3leM '8
puej8u3 jo suno) Ayiadoud pue ssauisng ay3 ‘@21sNr jo 1nod YSiH
ay1 ul

TISLET00

Jaquiny Auedwo)

- a ) panwr dnodo eipesiy

Auedwo) Jo swepn

SIIBYY JO JuBWAIEIS

(dn Suipuim

10} UO)IN|OSaJ BY] 4O alep

3yl aJ049q sAep ¢T ueyl
d10W jou) 01 dn apew
JusWa3e)s alep Yasuy

910Z sa|ny (sajem

1 pue|3u3) Aduanjosu)
34l Jo Oc'e 39|ni pue 9861
19y AJuan|osu| 3y} 4O Tg
3|npayds o L ydesSesed
Y3M dduepIOIIL U}




‘pung uoiesuadwo) sI0MP3ID YAD 33 WO 3NP SPUNy SAPN|OUL $103G3P JAYIO G .

1PaJ) JO $13)337 PIS||BJB1EJ|0D YSBI JO 3BU S jUBq I8 YSED JO BNjBA 3jqest|eds 1au 3yl K7
‘Ajiqe) |esanas pue Juiof Jo siseq ay) uo sajuedwod Jojueiens 3yl uj papnu; ussq
aney 58u1Mmo.l0q yueq Suipuelsino Jjng 3yl pue A3j1oe) SOGH/SPAOI 3y} Jo sJojuesend inoy JO aUO sj paj|wf] dnols ejpedry €
: . ‘RIndas

SIY3 JO 3J3uaq Aue (24043q 3J) JO 55048 UMOYS S| AJj|qE|| UDISURd BYL ‘30U UBOT JOPUIA Y JIAO0 SIWAYIS UOISUD
3y} 0) papinold A31in2as JO JUNOWE WNWIXeU WSBTF au3 40 J2u ‘py] uewdoy/doysdo) siasse pue ssaujsnq ay) Jo ajes ayd

wouy pajed|dpiue spasdo.d ajes woyy Ajlrewisd ajou UeOT JOPURA 3y} U0 AJan0324 pa3aadxa ay) S193)431 310U UROT JOPUAA k4
"xe} 40 dedwi |epualod Aue 31049 UMOYS dJe (Sjasse pue mmm:_m.:n 31 531es Bupnjaui) syasse
1330/A1iadoud Jo sanjeA 3jqes||eat 13U Ay} ‘S3LW0IIN0 Xe) 4NINJ U[EIIIIUN 0} ANP ISIFSSE JO IN|BA |GES]|edl 13U PAJeWIST R 4
: 'S330N
= -~ |
V2oL vy ™S pareq w

) ; ‘ 45%\\46 , pausls

9.8'8HT LBE'L9S'Y ’ $10}|Pa12-|e1UIaJa.d 10 3|q.||eAR 513SSE [BJOL
€0L PLy'S8L'E sBupiesapun dnolo woiy anQ sunowy
0 ovo'ee Xe} pasiayag
0 .19 135SV |ejoueuld aajeaaq
795 29sLTt 2)0U UeO| JOPUBA
E1A2¢ Sv8°‘9 : ¢$403qap 2YI0
0 |reser 3WOdU| PaNIdY B stuawAedalg
{3:19 9601 . $10)q2Q apeJi
€2 8L . . %035
ovv's: 9v9'21 . ’ . juegq e ysen
(10) pST'S ) A sBUY g SBINIX|Y .
0 S16°2T $33ssy ajqIBueiu
. . 281eyd Bujieo) 03 3193(gns S1aSSY
{zes'sy) 189'6£0'T ] . sJap|oy a8ieya paxy 03 (3dyap)/sn|ding
(zv2'19) (L¥L'pS) . d23uesens Ajjjoe4 SOGH spAon .
0£9'ST . 28182 §489Y pue SISOV Jaye ajqe(ieae snjding t
(000's8T) . 2ION UBOT JOPURA J3A0 381eYd SOV pue Sdasov .
(s)4aploy aBleys paxy 0} anp S3|UOW 537 !
00s , 012'C ‘ ’ . ployasea| uo
0Lt . : 661 ’ ployaasy
0 810°2E6 . SIUBWIISIAY|
000002 00000z . . . BION UBOT JOPUBA
: adieyd paxly 03 193(qns §3assy
000.3 000.3 )
95(|eas 03 anjep . )
paiewns3 yoos ° _

, 51955y

- 53955V 40 Atewnuns - y




Al - Summary of Liabilities - .

Estimated
. . ~ torealise
b : (£'000)
Total assets available for preferential creditors . R
(carried forward from page A) 148,876
Liabilities ) (2,704)
Employee Claims (Preferential)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors ) 146,171
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)
’ ‘Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders ' 146,171
" Shortfall on return to fixed chargeholders ) (45,572)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges 100,599
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable : 0
{brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors . 100,599
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to ﬂoatmg charge holders)
Trade Creditors* ) {149,628)
Trade Creditors {Other) i (13,369)
Landlord claims? . . - (36,520)
Pay in lieu of notice (7,855)
Tax and Social Security * . (44,214)
Other Creditors (23,655)
Gift Card liability . (5,591).
Accruals and Deferred Income C , (17,076)
AGPS and AGSEPS and Republic of Ireland scheme section 75 debt * (510,124)
Amounts Due from/(to) Group Undertakings . : (1,340,257)
° (2,148,289)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential _ (2,047,689)
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) '
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) \
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors . . (2,047,689)
Issued and calied up capital ’ © {561,839)
Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members . (2,609,529)
Signature C(t\ww\ ~ ’ Date St Febrmon 2020
J - : =

Notes: -
Trade creditors inciude an estimate of the value of potential claims arising from commitment (ie orders placed but not yet shipped) —
without any admission of liability for these claims. The estimated value of these claims ranges from 0% to 80% of the PO value, depending
on the stage of production and the mitigation estimated to be available. The value of the claims may be reduced if orders are confirmed by

., any buyers of the businesses. Trade creditors, also include the full value of potential contingent claims arising from guarantees given by AGL
to supptiers of goods for resale to other entities within the group. Retention of Title has not been included on-thé basis that it is not material
to the total creditor claims. )

Landlord claims include an estimate of claims relating to future contractual rent and service charges, net of reasonable assumptions
regarding mitigation, and estimated claims for dilapidations. .

Landlord claims also include the full value of contingent landlord claims which may arise where entities within the group have guaranteed
or under-written liabilities of other group entities. For simplicity potential intra-group contingent claims have not been reflected as
contingent assets or liabilities, as they are uncertain.

VAT liabilities are shown in full against all members of the relevant VAT groups, reflecting joint and several liability. The claim is

therefore duplicated across mulitiple entities but will only be settled once.

Pension liabilities are shown gross, before any reduction in the liability due to realisations for the Pension Schemes from secured

assets -




ZI0 SYHI'AISYIIVM'AVOY YHONYXITY'3SNOH LNIMYIA

Aanaas 3o anjep

Ajundas ayeq

Aq piay Ayunaas Aue jo s|ie1aQ

199p §0 Junowy

0 $Jav|
€5 OV LTLN'WOSd3'133U15 HOIH ¥3ddN ZE ISNOH 3INVSSIVNIY Q3LAIN %N SNOILNTOS NOV
081 30043°600 8€3 NAYN TIAVL"0d IVANIHL WVAVIVAINVddVH3IA'QYOY HNNVAISYN 'L '8 9/81 YNOILVNY3LN! WYdNNY
) GVB OTdH'NNId'J8WOIAM HOIH'QVOY JUINTIZVH VSE GILIAN VOSIONVES SIA33H NNV
€79 ) 1343H T000EZ'NMOL INVAVA QY IVLNIX Z ON 02 3aVHL INI ONVE 3 13N INHNY
53 9A8 6TMS 'NOGNO1'GVOY SNIIND v'TIVH NMOL G10 3HL ¥0OTd 1ST'38IN3D SSINISNE NOGTTEWIM G171 S318055300V O1DNY
S TA9 623d' NOGONILNNHYEYd SSINISNE ININHI AVM BILSYINV] 35NOH ¥ILSYONYT G171 (TYNOLLYN) SSINISNE HILVM NVITONY
T MOT INS'NOGNIMSLITULS ¥31530N01O 1'3VNDS NOLLYLS 3a1L A17151 A3102 AGNY
3 TEbT INOONVAVEYN INOONIAAINS 'Zd3 33IWVQY 62-9bZ :ON 1014 7d3V L1 5135VddV VINYNY
1 ANS 840'A3ININAVOY YAMOT 3SNOH NOUAS, a0 SASNY
3 NITIVATINL'HLNOT 0D 4ONVIN AMINMOL JND ANVSHIdNY
I ¥VHO1Vd'20b T10b INVHL 151G 4VHOWd 1V1'GVON 31VHAVS'AVOH JTVHAVS IQVMYYOY TYNOILVNY3LNI ¥3HLVI) ALINY
9 . L1€ £99'NIMOSIIVH'QYOY 3D0IHBUNOLS LUN0I STIVH 1517v1D3dS ONINONVH IVI¥ILYW HINY
9 909 895'NOLSAOY H1I8dIH5'AYOY NOLONINEVE 35NOH 39AINENYI Q3LINN ADCIONHDIL INOLSHITNY
001 38% SNI'NOGNOT LINSVE 1334LS JOOM E€ G3LIANN ONIGYYND INOLSUITNY
3 o J1LLV3S'NOLONIHSYM 31LLV3S L2218 XO8 Od 5T1 530IAU3S 8IM NOZYINY
1s¢ DYNOFWIXNT SSBI-TAGINNI) 4 NHOT INNIAV 8E TWVS VIW3 SIDIANIS 8IM NOZYAY
o0 780 OEW'HILSIHONYIN'STTDD3 133415 L¥38TV' HOVOUAAY ALID 2'35NOH LIBYO HOOY H18 39VQVIEHI/NOIHSYS NOGNOT WY
T 93¢ ZII'NOANOT'SNDYUID AYNESNIA ANO AVOUSIANI ONY SILNASIQ TVSYYIN 8 ZIYVYATY|
- ] SI¥Vd'Z0052'SI9Vd 130UV INNIILI 3nY 2§ INATHIXIS V/1 510 3d0¥N3 VRATY
S DA8 LD TIHLNIVEE IAINA ASLNIDIOVTIIA 301330 Y0344 § LINN a1 INIWLINYD3Y AWTHOTY
[3 N2T 0T4M FHIHSHOA 1SIM'QH04311SYD'GH0IT1LSVD ' LITULS NOIEW VZE a11 dNOYD 134VddV NOITY
; [333 : 542 STLNINOLSIIA0Y'AVOH NOILVLS ¥HVd BOLVIAV VIX HOOTd ANNOHD Q3ILIAN S3I90TONHIAL VWYY
o1 3V ZL8'1SVA138'1334LS VINOLDIA LV3¥D S8-€8 GL1 A1ddNS ADYINI ALDI LIV
z XVE NEJ3'NOGNOT3NNIAY SAAOTI 9 SINHIY
. 333 3VE 158 (03518 'YIN0S 198135 pUOg 'JOO(] Y19 WNIOND o4 017 33L5N¥L NOISN3d SIALLND3X3 BOINTS O
T NE 131931530131 39IHSYALS IDI3T'LIFULS ¥IMOD 6 S3DIAY3S 3413 INVIIV
[ V1L SUNN'QHO4038 ATTNVOD8Yd ATIIHHOIH'SLHOIZH ONIDYVIDVd 8 78 £ LINN QLT3N YNLIY
581 WINZI'AINYNL 00VSE BIWZI'VONG - 39108 € S0938 E:ON" NS 22/2 HYW 850, G170IL 3A IAVNYS TIISYIL W3V
€ 559 bO8'A¥0AVEE LYLS3 DNIOVEL AVMOYNI GVOY 31Va30YVHM 35NOH IONVAGY] L7 4H NIVHD A1ddNns Q3ONVAQY
© A 959 b0 QU04AVHE'1LV153 SNIQVAL AVMOUN3'AVOY TIVAI4VHM ONIGNINS 903'0L1 SNIQYYMYO0S G3ONVAQY R NIVHD A1ddNS LN3SITIZLNI GIONVAQY
[ WSS 23S’ L4Od)DOLS IAOYD 13ZVH'QVOY U3dd3d 3ULNID SYAIGY 3HL Q3LIANN N Svaiav
b W3E TMN'NOGNOT'aVOH WVYITIIM LE-SE 017 331 NOSIaaY
- ) N 8 SONVTYIHLIN LDIUISVVH'VV 0S8Z £V XO8 Od NOILVINYOASNVEL NOLLYYOBYTIO) NOLLDV- 10V
3 VISV1I'EbT08 1'VOSVLI IAING NHOHLMVH SL0T| - INI AdIL¥390Y
56 309 bYH'dISINY'dISINY HLNOS'AYOY ON3 1SIM NHVd SSINISNE AISSAQO] L1 SNOILN10S TYDINHDAL W8Y
0 uijgnQ ‘jiueys ‘peoy Aingsmalys 61 G171 IONYNILNIVIN AL43dO¥d 318V
[ . " A¥9 NTOI'NOGNOT¥00Td GNOD3S 3DV1d AT3 ¥ 13AVHL 3LV40JE0 0IM3gy
b1 0SS £2dN'TIVA M383'INIMO'TIVA MBA3 3LY1S3 TVIHISNANI NVSSVY 62 LINN GALIAT AN ONIDYIDVd dNO¥S 8Y
9¢ ZNZ OTMN'NOGNOTIYACH XHVd'AVOY ¥HVd H3INId N4vd H3IN3Hd T LIND j 01100 NOLInd v
8z NHT 90M GOOMINVHINOE AVM 3381513 £ 3SNOH NATIA3 030NVHE NON-GL13dOHA B YV
T VM8 98N'GYOIN3FYO ' IAINA ONOT'3LVLS3 VINLSNANI NIATIN'T LINN ; S3SI9d¥ALNG HE
0003 uang Jo3pas> 000,3 . (aponsod yum) ssaippy IUBWIIR|) 10 J0WPaII JO SWEN  * 7

pue syuawaasde ajes |euonIpuod Jo Suised] |3ueyd ‘aseydnd-a1y Japun S0Pl j(e Ayuapl pue {,s103pald isodap Jawnsuol, ) sadiaas Jo spood jo Aiddns ay3 jo

*sauedwo) 3o Jeuisi3ay ayy 03 pasas

P LON 2J8's3jnpays J03ypaJd y1sodap Jawinsuod pue aaAojdwa ayy

'78 Pue 9 $3|NPayds d3esedas U} INO 33S 3Q ISNW SWILPD 21343 JO S|IEIBP {INJ “W3YI 03 PIMO SIG3P BYI 4O |BI0) Y3 PUE SI03PAID 3)50d3P J3WNSUOI JO JIGWING 3Y) PUE WYY 03 PAMO SIGIP Y1 4O [BI0F Y3 PUE 539A0|dI J3ULI0) Pue S3A0IAW JO JAGUINU 343 3|NPAYIS SIY) U} 3P|
‘uojssassod s Auedwiod ayy ut Auadold J3A0 3313 4O UOIURIBY Bulwield S10)pald

Aoid

pe u) pred

18] SI0ypaJd pue

Jauuoy

Aojduia UBY) J3YI0 ‘SI03}PaJd (|B 3PN[DUL ISNW NOA :3JON

(24 pue 19 sqe} 335 - s33A0|dwIa pue 510)1pasd J3WNsSUOd Sulpn|Ix3)

SYOLIQ3YI ANVIWOD
e




DVYZ STNL'QUOIHSY'NUVd SSINISNE YNIYNI'ISNOH ISIYJYILNI

Q115048 SPivya

0 280 ZTM'NOAQNOT'NT QOOM 08 “8NH NOILLYACNNI 2 NOLLYTISNYEL'HOOT4 HLb ALID ILIHM ONINEOM TWHLNID WYO4IVYE V/L WIHLIVYE
0 280 ZITM'NOGNOTINYI GOOM 08'8NH NOLLYAONNI 8 NOUVISNVHL ‘YOO HLY'ALID 3LIHM ONINBOM TYHLNID 35N LON OQ ALT XN WBO4IVYE
81 N3E LTM'NOONOTNOANOT 133415 NYWM3N SL S140dWI A3GVOT V L NOGNO1 w(xm_
R [ 1413Q “a1e|3u3 Jeyow|ng ‘asua)d AYuntwuwo) 19T A ‘3SNOH S Q17 d SY3SYIAO Sd8.
[4 Yv8 ZTM'NOGNOYQVOY 390148XN tvT-ZbT AL1 ViO3W ONINYYIT dd8
4 VS LOY'IYIHSNYIB ONIQYIY TIVIHL NYVd SSINISNE NOLONITYY 0091 Q31NN STIDOTONHDIIL INITNOLLOG
9 450 PZNL'QYOIHSY NYVd WLIBYO'AvOY 39QI8aMOYI ISNOH ANVITOH INVYQ3 NOOSE
\4 N0 8Z3d'NOLTOSWINILYLST TVIHLSNANI QYYABYH'ISNOH ONIAVYL aLn in SNIgvaL mDZOm_
6ET SOT LTN'HILSTHONVIN'INNIAY 3ONIYYID WYV ISIHdHILNT INIOdLSIMOT LINN SOYB NVINQYVOE
0 319 0TMN'NOGNOT TVAON N4Yd'GvOY 1SY09 0T (NOLLYGNDN NI) QILIAN SYOLNBIYLSIO AWS
S $35 8THY'MOY 1S3¥Y04'QVOY NOLLYAS NBVd SSINISNG MIIAYIAIY €T QL1 ALIIND3S 38N INTE|
9EY 009 TMN'NOGNOTNOGNOT'SMIW HLIOMSLNNH 9T - 9 017 ANYdWOD ONIHLOTD 3N18
S S LNI'NVO S4409°L33YLS HIATS'ISNOH ITUL HVO! NOILVLS 3DIA¥3S AYNESWOOT8
1113 Y1 VZD3'NOONOY'L3341S 31DVNU3VL 2£-279 Q47 NOISIA INOLSHOVIE
. 0 YL v9'INVHOM INYIB'S XO8 O'd'SINN3AIY Ld30 LNIW.W 3HNOSIY TINNOD ALID WVHONIWYGIS
k4 13€ ¥2D3'NOGNOTNOGNOT HOLIAIYOHS INVT 1TIMAIOH T 01v10d 98
€S ZLE ZTdH ITNOIAM HOIH'X3SSIHD'GYOH NOILYNOYOD 31440 OVIH Q17 $321AY3S ILSYM VidI8
LU JLNYIIW ILNYIIY “FHOITIVILSNANI 3NVYYY ONODNOd’ ON 1I8ON G3H Y| 1S OIHOVDI8
1884 YN8 831'AINDITIS TYIHSYILSIDNITAINNI 14 IANG HONOAOT YN QALIAIT HYIMLINY WHE
60T NINYBHIW'0E00TT'AVOY IONYIN IYNIYIONVIN MIN Z5-3 GLTIVNOILYNYILNI VALLYVHE
06’V v3I8 MTM'NOONOY L3341S JTLSVYILSY3 05°HOO0T LST - 0vT 3LINS, QILIWN 3AILYIYD ONOA3E
0s€ Xd9 TI'NOQNOTNOANOT'1334LS NOIHSYS OT'Y LINN QLN 3TYSITIOHM ¥311351538
€ SYE TMLAVHNINDIMLYISITICAIN'QYOY ONOCWHIIY'ISNOH INYNOELSIM S LNVISISSY AHdV¥O010Hd ¥3INYNL N39
6E NILSNY'YSIT-£97SL ‘SYXIL'NILSNY'PSITL9 XO8 Od OJNI 3DI0ANYYZVE
L9€°7 INSNVISI'YILYIN'Y ON XOS/LN3d Q¥ HILYS SV 13YVOLL SIQ NVIAYE
61 14T 9DY'ONIQV3Y IYIHSNYID IAIBA XHVd A31IVA SINVHL 0O AJBOLS ¥ILXVE
€67 2v8 737'¥315301371°¥34532131'Av0Y 3IVHD 901 AL ONDINIKL Jisve
ot HYb §31'43153D131°43153D131'AVOY HONIHS §T€E Q3LIWIN NDISIA wQOux<m_
S TNSNVASIIDIWRININANG LT'ON QYD XVHJOLYYVN AIBLVYNIN 1S QLT VAVINYZYd 11LSHAL Ouz<m_
[43 M8 NYII'NOONOT'ITTEY XOB Od’HIVHE ONINNYE LNIANOJSIYYOI D 88 IVIDYINNOD oz<u>5uz<m_
(411 90P 9T35'NOANOT'AvOH SLNIWITI 00T ‘60Zf LINN'ABOLOVS LINJSIA JHL Q113N SONIQIOH x.@(m_
0 NIE 9TXO'AYNENYE ILVLSI IVINLSNANI IYINGTM bTD18 ¥/L NOILYHOJYOD AGVYHS) 018
62 dH6 YTI3'NOGNOT'13341S A3SANN T v ILINS QILIANN YINIAY
8¢ JHL EHI'HOYNENIOI'LIFYLS ITNUATIN 09'ISNOH SOIXY| QL1 SW3LSAS SOIXV!
oy YMT 060A'NHOA'MOY NOLONIMIM YAIAY QL7 XN SNOISN3d 2 3417 VAIAY|
T ° YVT [YV'€880S0°VINVINOY “LSIBYHING'S2D1340 ILYONIIYO NOSIHHALAYIA HOANL ING-8 22 TYS NOSINN3Q AYIAY|
T OLT EEWI'XISS3'AOOMLINIYE’ NOLLNH'GVYOY NOTIVL St QL1 ONINIISBY NOTYAY
€ NS OTVM'SNITIH 1S'NOLSI1II3'GYOY A1314531073 V8 IVBOTD LY
1$13 INT LIM NOGNOT'NOGNO1' 133415 AVMNYH 0€-82 Q3LINN NOGNOT JULX3L YILSY|
0 ONE PINTIHS)I1I8'IYLNID QOOMIAOYD 6 LINN SNOILD3N0D 13SSV|
€02 NOOIMON'LIFYLS WY1 NYIAl 8T-9T'9018 IWIWOD WY VN 4T LINN'GLY SYIAVYL NVISIN LO3HIQ ONIDUNOS ViSY|
:13 avs TIS1'5a3371°13341S NOSTIM LV3IYD'ISNOH VaASY QL15340LS vasY,
6 NV1SIXVd00bSL IHOVHYI'SHIId ‘9#NI018 VEERLO N QNI LN3IWYVYD 8 2148V JILSILYY
: (324 216 STIT'YILSIDNITANVILNY WYHONIdEN'OYOY NOLLY LS, Q)10 '3 STUM QTIONYY|
990°'T M3E SMN'NOANOY'AVOY SI93Y'ISNOH YH Y| alLl Xn IGNOWYY
€ 3d4 9IM'NOGNOT'IA0YD HLINSHIWWVH 8Z-9Z'HOO'H H1S aL (IN) NIQyYY|
. €€6 158 758 ‘2.2nbs puejIOd €T “asNOY ysipuaned ‘1dag suoisuad NogMaN ua o/ Q11 LSNYL NOISNId dNOYD YIAYIHY|
88 IVAWNIN'ASY3 Y3HANY ‘VIVNDIVS ILV1SI TVIBLSNANI"IAILYHIHO O 10UV $T/LE NOLLDINNOD S134VddY
[ 3D 0T3'NOGNOTNOLAITINNIAY TIVOUY 8'(40 ¥v3Y ZTLINN Q171 NOONO1 138VddY
€T VAL STININAL NOiT ITLSYIMIN'NENE NOLNIG'AYOY JISOINYL Z0T QLT SWILSAS OIdVY X3dY
000,3 uang loypan 0003 {apoisod yim) ssaippy Juewie|) 10 J03PaLY Jo JweN
Anaas Jo anjep Ajunaas ajeq | Aq pjay Ayunoas Aue Jo siie3aq | 19ep o Junowy *




0 SOZ T88°NYNBNIVIA IAINA SNOIT'IAIHIIE IHL T ON QL1 ALI¥ND3S 8 Y3 BANHD
991 VLYNION'Z10004 V.LYN10)'0VOY 3508 IV $0Z 001 15Y14 S1Y0dX3 NVLIWONHD,
€1 T INS'LYOINIOLS INVENIANN LYY 0T Q3LINI QYYD 3JI0HD
3 N8Z 86AM'NOLJWYHYIATOM'Y JLISONIANVH TIVIN 22 3D1AU3S IINVNILNIVIN GTIHD
0 806 PEHD'IUIHSIHI'LYOd JIWSINIIM'LBT X08 Od INNOD ¥ILSIHD 1§ LSIM IYIHSTHD
0 MdT 0519'WYHNILTIHI'AIAYNIWON'SIINE40 WdIDINNW'OT X08 Od TINNOD HONOYOS INVHNILIIHD,
1 V1 6T3IW'TIHSONIN'NOLLYANNOS QIV S3ILINVHI'WIHILVHL NHOf OV NOILLYONNOL QIV SIILINVHD
R . 86T INGNV.LSI'T/08TT ON L1v35Y INHIO'INGI IINBIW 3dILUINTS HVYIN TWIILS| AONZVOOH TILLSNIL NNLNVS 3NONLINVHD
3 MN6 IM'NOANOT'IHVNDS S¥313d LS Z2'SOIANLS ONVISH Q11 dNOYD LNIWIDVNVYIN IONVHI
Lv8 9bYyA STA'NINANG'Z Nd"3LYHOdH0D NMOLSAYVHINYIE'ZTZ YZV1d 8 3LINS (113d0YN3 S1INA0Yd NOIdWYHD
€L1 4L WYDI'NOANOT'IDOVd 13314 01 Q3LINN XN SNOILYIINNININOD ANITAYNLNID
607 ONOX SNOH ‘AvE NOOTMON QYOY ONOMN ONVM 6E'YIMOL INITANS 90-€062 QL1 SAOHS XHvd IWYLINID
881 INANVLSI'ZN S ON NOS S13¥ DINYO'HYIN ZINYIW YNSOBINIA'SY JIL 3A NVS 1ULSHIL 35¥3 SV JLL 3A NS 1LLSHIL NOITID
92€ 944 WpD3'NOGNOT'IDV1d 13314 0T"HOOT3 A¥E'SIDIAYIS L1AIHD Q3LINN MOD!
v S¥S bTIS'NOANOTAVOY IWNVYI ATHYNS 440°AVM NNVINONYT'IELNID ONITIAD3Y Q¥041d3a QILINN INIWIDYNYIN 3LSYM 0D
.t Sy YTOM'NOANOT'MOY ¥03038 22-02 Q3LIWIT SIBNLNIA VINDD
3 XIt 6109'0¥04AVYE TVSHINOD LIFYLS WYOIINT A11$31AY¥3S 120
S 4¥6 WPD3I'NOGNOT'3ONYHD MIN INO QL1 %N SYOLSIANI JAILIINOD WEOD 348D
[3 DVS 815°AN3 IN¥NOE'AYOY ONOIYNIISNOH ONINOD Q11 S3190T0NHIIL AVMISNVD
61 dd. WZO3'NOGNOT'L33¥1S 100dY¥3AN LE-PE Q17 SYYOMHILYD
06 HL9 SZOA'@1313314G°A1313314G ILYDLSIM ISNOH LSHIHMIA SONVYHE ZZN8/A.11 SLIVEDITILSYD
[ Adb STW'3LSTHONVIN'133ULS NYQYOS £ . AN 1SVD
6 B VHS ££5'ATISNYVE THHMEWOM ' GYOY TNIHOLIN'ILYLSI TVINASNANI WYHA bZ 1INN SWILSAS HILYM IAVISYD
800'C @88 MIM'NOGNOTNOANOY L33U1S G13IJHILIL LY3YO 8T-bT @11 ONIHLOD JAILIVD
912 VX0 HIMS'NOGNO1'133415 VIHOLIIA TL QL1 TYNOILYNY3ILNI YLIdVD
662 NS T3'NOANOTNOAONOT 13341S IDVINIH 9 QL7 3ALIITI0D SYANYD
- [2 488 ZHY3LVDIIY HILYHGOOM 'SNOILYIITddY HSYD aL1 i) NONYD,
v69'1 MNS ZZN'NOGNQ1"M¥vd SIMO8'AYOH NOLI1AAAW b9 SIIALS VHEWYD
97 NOOTMON 13341 YN4 ONIN 90T ONIQNS SNANI IINIY 4/6°V ¥3018 Q11 AYOLOVS SLNIWHYD AVINYD
9z ‘TS00L AWLI'VLLITYYE'ZHT INVHLVIA $3¥3d 1a AINOA ONENLYZIVD!
9Tp VULITHVE TZT9L VLLIIWYE TS-60 INVHL VIA JNS NVLLSI¥D O1DI1NLYZIVD
$68 80T EMS'NOGNO1' NOGNOT' QVOY NOLIWOYSE £9 A8 3d0¥NI NIITN NIATYD
9 K10 T35'NOANOT’L33NLS NOINN 08T-09T'TOE LINN W1V
433 NLE 131'431532131'¥31532131°1334.LS AOOM VOV| QL7 HOLILS NVINYOAITYD
0 MHE TNN'NOLSWYHLMON'LIIHLS HSY LY LIND AL SONIM3¥ S QD)
T Or§ £3'NOONOTIN3IISIYD $33YLIAIIML'IAISHIAIS V3 aL1{ NOLAZT) SHILYMAE
4 d90 8TL5'QYOJIV.IS NYVd ADOTONHIIL IYIHSAYOIIVLS LYNOD QYOINIHLNY £ QL1 SW3LSAS ALIAVS SSINISNE
T9EE INE LTM'NOONOT'NOONOT'133Y1S SHINY3A 9b-Sb Q41 9NIHL01 dO1S SN
. 18 INE LTM'NOGNOTV 133415 SY3NY39 04 (VIOVI¥V) NOLYNE
6T V12 LONWYHONILLON'NOLNIT QYO MOTIIM'I-Y SLINN QL1 A¥3ISOH SO¥8 14N\
§ [ . 4SS T131°HONOROAHSNOTHONOYOBHONOTISOTD HIDNISSIN 6'3 LINN 041138V ILYAIN 0TV44NE
1 ANVIYIZLIMS 'ONZ 00E9 HY'OT DIMNYN3IIVYO! 9V ¥NOIALNIMLE
€v9 YL STAM'QYOILYM'QYOILYM ‘NIASIAVIVAVM STTINDYIH'SO'TY dd ‘301440 SHIIHSYD $32IAY3S VBO1O L8
0 YV¥9 Z8IN'INAL NOdN ITLSYIMIN'ILAL WO0I313L HSILIYE
1 S46 9M’NOGNOT'QY SYOTIIDNVHIIULNID ALI4VS IWNOILYN INNOD AL34VS HSILINE
0 . VME STND'ATHIBNYD bSZ XO8 Od SSINISNE SYO HSLLINE
6E€ ANG YTSM'QI31IHIITNYYd SSINISNE VINNVLIIE'AVM VINNVLINE St aL1 dNOYD S3JNAYIS VINNVLINE
0 AV8 STIND'X3553'A00MLNIYNE'AYOY IAVYONITIVH NMOL INNOD HONOYOE AOOMLNINE
(I3 A36 LN'NOGNOT'GYOY HLYON OT/p'3SNOH V1130 YO0 LST 11 0QVAVYE
B [12 OV JTN'NOANOTNOANOT'IHVNDS SYUINV ¢ dNOY9 TYNOLLYNYILNI OQVAVYEE
61€ HOYNBSLLUA VSN'Vd HOYNBSLLIA'LITYLS NOSYYD 3 ETET INI ANVYE ONIANVYE
0003 PENE] Joypaln 0003 (aposisod iim] ssazppy juewse]) Jo 103Ipas) O awep

Ajndas Jo anjep

Aundas aeq

Aq p|ay Awunaas Aue 4o spieyag

193p 4o Junowy




* Ayansas Jo anjep

Aundas ayeq

Aq p|ay Ajundas Aue jo sjie3aq

193p 40 Wnowy

N [ Z0S LTI'NOGNOTMOLSIWVHLIVM INYT ISYOHNIWVIE LST-€ST Q11 AV1dSta v113a
91 Q4T 6N IYIHSWYHONININE SINAIY NOLUW'QHYAIINOE YIWWNSAIN 0ST ‘TIOYNNId 3HL 47 311410730,
4 Q4T 6XW'SINADY NOLTIW'QYYAIINOS BIWWNSAIN 0ST°IIDYNNI IHL 30110730
607 NIENA’ANYI3YI'8T NINTENA'SEEZT XO8 Od YIS IVIDNVNIZ 1130 v/L QL1 LNI INYE 1130
B . 861 TNENVLSI'00THE TNANVLSIHITNISI SYON BTV (ZINYIWIIL LNINLSH3L HYIN SIFYINYO! 1S QL1 D11 1NSH3L SXALVYIN3a
) oy VYL LLWDIIYINIVYE ATILON LYIUD0ZT INITANS LSIM INN3AY 00L HLNOS 31d 3A0AV130
€ 39 STNL'NMOASONIN 1SIM'AYOY NOONOT' XYV SSINISNE 3SNOH MOGVIN'S 1INN a17 IDYNIVYEA 8 ONIBWNTd ON1430
v VOION'TOETOZ 'VAION'E9 HOLI3S OPT v SNOILYIYD HSY3I0
113 DIE TTOA'HONOYOBYUYIS QYO MOT NOLAYI NHVd NOLXY1d'V8 LINN| QL1 9NIHLOTD $8Q
\44 1A7 9v8'1IHS3100°AVOY NOILYLS TYNIWYIL LHOI3Hd SONVIAIW 1SIM| 41102 1B YINYNL SIAVA
v<9 HO6 ZT9S IHYM IHIHSAH O L HIH IHYM L33¥1S XD0A VA 6T LT AL 0 QYYMOH QIAVa
T SIE EV5'ATTIAVLS'AVM (HA1IAV ILVLST WINLSNANI ANVIIYI QL1 dNOYD JIHIVYOVLYA
0061 dDE TN'NOGNOT'AVOY S3553 9€'ISNOH AOHIT'd€ JLINN, Q17 34vE Ol Wva
9 SVE €9'WYHONIWYIS'L3I3ULS 1IVHMIN 22-2T°3SNOH ANNINA3 Q3LINN $331$NYL YAVINIVQ
0€ HSS 698'NOSTIN'NHVd SSINISNE QYO A3WANITISNOK ASIVA! L7 ONIQVYL SIDIAYIS 31VE04H0D ASIVa
€ SH6 TS8"10.45148 INVI TIVMLHOC 3DV 1d TIVMLYOG IHLNID NOLLYELSINIAGY d71 1404DHIV3Y Dva
T SH6 1S8 1015188 INVT TIVMLHOC IIV1d 1IYMYELOC IHLNID NOLLYELSININGY QILIWIT SWIVID LI0HDHIVIE Dva
SS8'T LOE-TOE ONOX ONOH'IVHONYM QY LAVHXI01 LOE-TOE YLD LYVHIIOT I6T WH'ILINI TYNOLLYNYILNI NBYQA 886L; Q3LINITIYNOILYNYILNI N8va
. €T IINVIIY'003£00°ILNYINY YQ13'LT NOIDVIVANNDYID Y1 30 VAAY| S YNISLY @
£1 ) S31VLS QILINN'ITTZO VW NOLSOB'8T HOO1'13341S NOANIYVID 002 JNI NOSY3IYEIBAD
. 154 ViHd13aV1IHc ‘00vT ILINS"HOO0T3 HLPT'AATE AGINNIN 4 NHOf 8291 ONI ALYTIYEND
L Qd8 vZ9d INOLSSNISYE IHIHSAWYH INOLSONISYE GYOY QYO4IHLNY Q3LIWI SAONYL 1317 NAOYD!
T | 3dT NEJ3'NOONOT'SIIBONIN SE-E€'ISNOH JUVID LS QL7 SHINLYY 8 SHIALS NIdSIHD
w8 . VQIONTOET0Z 'VQION 80 ¥O1D3S 65 3 aL7 IAd NDIS3Q ISIHD|
) SLT dv0 TAMN'NOONOTNOONOTNIAWYIIDVId ONVINIIYD 9 SIIMLSNANI NDISIA IAILYIUD
0 410 EM'NOONOT'GVOY QYOINOD'IYANID SSINISNE QHOINOD 8 Q3ILINN SYYD SQYOIMVYD
0. VSE £ZND "0HOILHOLS SAOHSIZ'AVOY NMOLMIN HIUNHD 3HL, 017 A¥OLOV4 LINIWYVD QOOMODIVYD
T XIT SYQ'A31X39'LNIN'LIIVLS HOIH AFIXIATIW GO 3HL AL1 HO3LIIGVHD!
L6T NA0 TMN'NOGNOT LIZULS VIIONV 6T'€ OYLNID'YOO0 ONNOYD Q11 ONIHLO1D 4N HIAOD!
1T N M8 £251'50331'AITHON'GVOE NOILVLS 8T S3INddNS YALNINGD 31VYO4HOD
(413 YO NH0I "0I "DNTOINITIVE'AVOY XN “N¥vd SSINISNE LNIOdLSIM ISNOH JHOD| ANVdIWOD SS300V NV YHIBOD!
9 j 110 ZEW'GYO0413815°13341S SYWOHL ILVASI ONIQYYHL QYOIONOT © LINN'ISNOH XILNOD SITLX3L IVININILNOD
114 105 WEDI'NOGNOT'L334LS HOYNHINIS OET'ISNOH NIYLNNOI YOO Hiv Q113000 ANV INILNOD
v XOE 9NI'X35SI'MOWNNG 1D'INVT SHITSYH ‘3SNOH dOTIVD'Z8S XO8 Od Q17 SIDIAYIS LANYINIVLNOD!
- €¥2°9 VIVHG'HSIGVIONVE VIVHA STZT-VAVHA'HVZVE NVHMY HLVEVHLNYd 8'0Z- 13A31 JHINID 3aVYEL INDINN Q3LIAIN XILINX HIWNSNOD]
St 396 ¥T3'NOQNO1'3YYNDS ISNYHIXI YNOAYUYH 2'YIMOL IONVHIXI OO 14 HL8! . Q11 0230NOD
0 W3DIYM INNIDNIZNIDIYYM 06£8°LE 9IMQNIIE SYIANVTS $31X3L VICYOINOD
6€6 1YENQ’SINYT HYYIIWNT ZXON LOTd HIMOL'AVE HYIIZAINT HIMOL ZX L11°3D1440 AIDIAY3S IS 80-20€ JJNQ 13¥YddY DNIQYILNOD
8 Vit Y1I3'NOANOT'NYDISYVE'LIFYLS ILYOSH3AW €21 aL7 SNOILVSILSIANE DISWOD
0 ZNE vT3D'3J1IQYYI'AYM NMOYD'0TZ XO8 Od 3SNOH SIINVANOD!
8 VA9 T3'NOGNOY'ILYD104 NOLYON t'LYN0I ILVYDSIOHSI9 S$3DIAYIS ADOIONHIIL 110D
0 90T 6NL'IDAIYSNOL'AYM NOSHIANYS IYLNID SSINISNN QYYHIYO 01-6 SLINN NOY¥D INI¥d ILITSNOD V/L QLT LNINd HNOT0D
009 Q89 ZM'NOGNOT IVYLNID NOLONIQAYd'L3381S INOGONIN T'HO0Td ONOD3S Q17 XN SNOILNTOS ADOTONHDIIL LNYZINDDD
09S 4 13dIVL'90S0T’QY YNHNNLT D35 CON /€T 411 1v8019 AQa2d
(413 YT OSWHILSIHONVIN'QBO0IIVS AVM ABYNILNID T'ISNOH AYYNILNID AL (XN} NOIHSY4 LIVE0D)
0 XIN3OHd ‘3LVLS3 TVI¥ISNANI NBA'LWD O/ IALLYIYD ANOA3IE ¥/L LWD
Své . NS¢ €N3'0131IN3'NMOASNING ' GYON Z3NS £Y| a11dNOY¥D $IILSIDO0T ¥IddID
9z HNT OTHY ATTMYYD'ATIMYHD “AVM T135SNY"ISNOH ONVINIHLAS INIWLEYAIA IONYNIA Q3L1IWIN DNILNGWOD HOOYBAYD
0 OHT 13d’HONOYOEYILI4"133ULS 39GIHE VIVH NMOL AYIA0IIY 1430 IDNVNIY HONOYO8YI13d 40 ALID
1 Q37 BADJHIHSHIIMEVM HLIOMIINIX GYOY QUVM HIWHYI'3SNOH YHA Y AIQ GNVTQIW) GL1 SHOLOVA T¥DI81D313 ALD
(14 308 ATD3'NOGNOT'L33YLS YINNVE Z-8Z'3SNOH A¥IA0ISIA QALINIT SNOYD NOISID
000,3 uaad Joypan 0003 {apoa3sod yum) ssaippy JUBWIE(D JO JOYPALD JO duwieN




SQAY 915°LNIHL NO 3XOLS'LNIYL NO 3YOLS'LYOdONOT'AVOY SIAVH 390I¥8ONOT

Q11 INVT SIHEVd

113

96 AINYNL'OZISEYIWZI/NDID'ET ON XOS pICOT 9SOV SVYOILSIaEd

08t ONZ 135'NOGNOT'GYOY NBOA 6€'ISNOH H13I8vVZN3 411 vINOdX3

VL 221 08DN'WYHONILLON'AVM NYI43dX3'ISNOH NYYINONYT QL1 NVIY3IdX3

90T HD8 pTML'LNOI038°AVOY LODSY T QL1 %N TYNOILVNY3LNI SHOLIQ3dX3

. T ~ - 30€E LIM'NOGNOT'L3341S ST13M 1404 QL7 ALIRIND3S LNIW3DVYNVYIW JALLNDIXI

T . AT 6NI'A388Y WVHLIVM'X3553°A00M HOSONIM €T QL7 53J1AY3S ILSYM TVLINIWNOYIANI SM3

68% NOOTMOX'QYOY WN3SNW 3DN3IDS T ON'LL0666 BYS VYZV1d VIGQYODNOD'WIMOL HLNOS T0ZZ LINN Q110D TYNOILYNYILNI OD¥3AI

09§ . NOOTMOXWH NOOTMON DNOX Od NYS'L33¥1S NN ONIN ZTT‘IHINID WVIONVNIA VIV 4/S ~  Q3LIAN 0D NI IhOmxw>w_

S HYNIVHS INOZ 4I¥S'S9S8 XO8 Od E0LT Zf ON 101d '2Z4 0J 93N SY3SNOYL Ox:w_

[313 Hdb $31'931532131°43153131°133ULS ONIQIVAS € 411 01aNLS N9ISIa ._<szhu_

S06°T INHS ONNIHS IYLNID INHS ONNTHSZX18 YOOI 9T 4 LV13'SININJOI1IAIA OAIA QL1 IVIYISNANI 1538 quxw._.w_
L9V NOOIMOX'L3IYLS 33A ONNIKD +-Z'ONIATINE IVIYLSNANI'ONNIHD NNS T4/Z ‘202 WY QLT ANVIWOD ZNu._..w_
ot . (SE 168" INHIMOS 133Y1S HOIH 6T-ST'Z LINN YOO LSYId G171 ONIDYIOVYY ,_S.rzmmww_
99 4vZ T35'NOGNO1'30V1d NOONOT 3¥OW T d11 ONNOA .m._.mzxm_

0 35S £30°NOLS3INI'T X08 Od TUINNOD HONOYOD HSYMIYI
114 - 977 T35'NOANOY'13341S HOIH HONOBOE 00T ISNOH YHAIY . G3LINN XN YIAYASIdA|

) QYL ZTIM ABNBSM3Q’SHHOA LSIM AYNESMIA MYV SSINISNE SSOUIMVHS TTVA TIIMENHD i 14 LJ3410 340IN3

- 8 119 93'NOONOTNOLIDIS AVM 3NIdTV 89 S21151907 LW3

oL 4¥9 TN8'NOLHOINE'QYOY NOLSIYd SET-SZT 119107 ¥/1 17 VIOIN WLIDIC 3HIdNI

- (444 VYOV'£00787 VYOV INOLYY'HOVHVA ONNMYIHS LISOJO'8T9/LT9 ON 101d S1¥0dX3 OOW3

0 831 SON'WYHONILLON WVHONILLON'GYOY NOAVH Z62°9NIQ1ING SAINYLYNOD IHL| ATI0d ALLIHd V/L AQOSIN3
[3 1dS ZMN'NOONOY'QVO¥Y SHIIMIA 00T'GYVALYNOD IHL SNOILY3¥D 3L13|

ot 21A'NNENA'ZT NNBNA‘GYOY SSYN A10°¥Hvd NI AYOY SYYN SWILSAS SSINISNE NODYI3

9 -70Q ‘NNENA’‘LS NVINI4 “ISNOH ANVIHIEINND VT XD018°LNIWIOVNYIN LIQIUI'SNINIX NNOWYI WODHI3

LT XOv T15’HON0IS'AVOY HLVE 857 QL1 SNOILYDINNWINOD NIVD3

. T° 0T TWI'X3SST QYO3SNITHI VOB YYNOYD 2'IWLNID SSINISNS ISNOHYILYM'ZE LINN SINIWND0Aa3

9 . : YHT £08'A¥04AVHE ¥Y¥Vd 3ON3IDS STTIHYILSIN'AVON SNdNYD 8/2 ) Q114N0Y9 D533

LT 93Z T9Y'ONIQVIY'IDVId LINYVIN 8-9°LNIOd INVOS Q11093403

1T 119 93'NOANOT'NOLINIIB'AVM 3NIJTV 89'3SNOH L3 017 LYOdSNYYL GIDVNVIN ASYI

9 VQONTOET0Z HSIAVHJHVLLN'VAION 9 ¥OLI3$ 628 IDOVLIH3H NY3ILSYI

1 918 PAI AULNIAOI NYVd SSINISNG AOOMLSIM'AVM QOOMLSIM QL1 A9Y3IN3 NO 3

. ) [3 YVE EN'YILSTHONVIN'LITYLS NYIWQUVH Z'3DV1d LL0IS T 4N MV14Ma
14 ) ui|qQnq ‘puegay) o djqnday ‘I54| "yIeq sadiosn § {aNvI3¥1) 4Ma

i €1 DAY 6T3d'SLOIN 15'AVOY QHO1H¥VEISNOH WYHYVE XYV SSINISNE NOILYLYINIO AL { ¥n) SNOILNTOS 510
T VAZ ¥ZO3'NOANO1'L33HLS NIAMONS T'HOOTd HLL 1SIM ILvOavous QL1 AYOLISOd3Y SIAILYAIYN3Q 2210

R [4 - NIHINNWANYWHID 'NIHINNA THZTS'96€ ISSVHLS 33DY38SANYT 35 XJ013A1¥Q
€ - NNS YTOS'SLYIH AYO43NdVLS ILVLST WINLSNANE QOOMNIYEYM T LINN'Y LOY QL1 ONITANVH TVIH3ILYW SH3dvia

. v6S $d8 258"10151¥9'L33YLS ATYUNS ISNOK ANMVIIYL| Qada

090°T ALID NYNOONOG'NMOL ONIdONYHI IOVTIIA JIBNVHSNYNA'AYOY NYHSNYNA N 0D ONLLLINX IANVIf NVNOONOQ

6€ AP 157'50331°38VYNDS SIONI¥A IONVHIXI SIONIYY dT1 %N ¥3did Vi

. 0 ~ 334 AZD3'NOGNOT'L33Y1S 310N € Hdld V10
ST D3v ¥TOM'NOGNOTMOY 0404038 8T {iva) TYNOILVNYILNI SNOILYIIddY 1VLIDIG)

174 ueispied ‘0SE6E 113y 134 ‘peoy peqe|esied W) 92 Q31NN SOINEYY ONOWVYIO!

81 i . (€ E15'HONOTS EEBY XOB Od'ONILNNOIIV YIWOLISND aL1 (1N} IYNOILYNYILNI THO

6€ YVT TYV'AISYIM MIN'LPOLO'NVOHIE HLHON GYOY 39014 N3DYI8 95 (¥J010ONVY8 V8A) D11 VIQIW YH3IIHA

0 1X6 T19°15V4138°081Z XO8 Od'SILINNWWOD YOd 1d3a . WQ 240

(5213 ZQT T73Q°AGY3IA'STIW A388Y ATTHVA'TIIN 310AINHO0TS QYIHL 411 153410 309N0S ANV NOIS3a)

[ 33T STNS'AVHNIJJIHD THIHSLIM HOVIY NOAY 6 QILIATT NN SWILSAS S31¥VIS30

[3 UL EZOSYILSIHINIM'OYOY VIHOLIIA'LINOD NVIdNIC QL1 NYN3Q

6 S0Q'NNENA’S NINBNG'GYOY YIVYYVYEIN NOLLINNT HLMOH 3D1A¥3S 13314 SIAV ¥/1 01T ANOHVYW SIN3Q

000,3 [FENE] Joypalsn 000,3 (apoasod yum) ssaippy ewne|) 10 Joypas) Jo aweN
Anas Jo anjep Aunaas ajeg 193p Jo Junowy

Aq pjay Ayjunaas Aue jo sjieiaq




MVP NZ33'NOGNO1'ILYISdOHSIE 09°3SNOH QOOMTISYH

[4 41N 159
14 354 £0d'INNAOOIYILYM 'MIIA 3QIS 1SIM LYNDD YYSSAH'ISNOH YIDNYT v LINN'IYLNID LNNOIDV ¥OJIND3S ¥ dNOYO
8y 93b XTM'NOAGNOTSMIN SXOONHE bS. ONIJYNOSIH NDIX3 B INIYIALNI X¥YVd NITYD
0 030 EIW'NOLTIWYH'AVOY T13MHLOE NYVd SSINISNE 390148 T1IMHLOE’E ONIGTING QL7 ONINIVYL SSOHD NIF¥D
L ONOY ONOH NOOIMOX'LIFULS LSIM NN IVL L19-STI'ONIGTING ANI NOO3 ¥MVd 4/£°AL1 SIISNAN) 13¥VddY NIFYD LBVING N33Y9 v/ 13¥vddY NITND
(443 NOOTMON'ONOX DNOH NOOTMOX ONON Od NVS'LI3ULS ONO4 ON 0T * JENID'IYNSYIUL MIN /0T SOOT WOOY ONIDYNOS NIMLYIYD
L AJNIND'TLTZO VIAN'AININD HLYON INNIAY LHOdM3IN 00T SNOILYIINNWINODIT3L JLINVYS
14 NOOTMON'AVE NOOIMOX 1S DNIH NV TZ'IHLNID OHLIW'I/Z 9TZ-STZ WY . Q111 LNI) 3014d ONYYD)|
T X12 TTN'NOGNOT'N3FY9 SANNOE'AVOY ININD 440°SHIOM NMOJTV3L 8 S LINN' 3NIT 30VED
T XVZ ZI'NOGNO1'avOY AINNOVH BEE QG3LININ NBOHL '8 3Dv¥9
v ‘ ¥3I€ INI'Y¥E SHILLOJ AVOY LIWWNSISNOH LIWINNS Z-T LINN Q31INN ONIHLOT) dISSOD!
8 NI18NA’133¥1S MOYYVE'ISNOH NOQHOD'SHOOTd ANZ '8 1ST @11 ANY13Y1 319009
8€ $17 0110°A00MAIH QYO HLEOMId NHVd NOLLNEIY1SIO QOOMAIH'IZTB LINN Q17 ONIHLON Y04 Q00D
T6€ AX9 STNN'ONIYILLIN ONIYILEIN'AVMNY VA ONIYILLIN'ISOTD L8OV QL7 3N INRAI0D
61E ZOTTTZ ONHNYN VNIHD NSONVIFONIINYN INOZ LNIWJOT3AIQDINONODII ONINONVIT QY0¥ LSIM'ONILINHSONIND LTZ ON 411 02 dNOYS ANYISI N30109
T YNE TIM'Q131IINYM'AYOY 3A0YD 3DITI0D 09°LINN NIWGY IYNOILYN BWD N9
o - : 786 OTYM'IBOHSYId'LTOZ XO8 Od TONNOD AL1D HILSIONOTD
985 NS¢ OTMN'NOGNOTNOGNOT'AVOY AJBEY NYVd SSINISNS IDVdS § QL1 X08 LYIHS 79019
W'y NOOTMON'LS NVA IVL T YZv'1d SYQIW'E08T-TO8T WY ONI ALID T¥801D'(J8SH ¥O4 33LSNYL SY) QLT IVIYLSNANI ALID TWVEO1D
1T VLY 6TINANDIONITIVIN LSIMTTIH SONII'NOILYANNOS QY SILNVHD NY¥V3 NOA SV 3AID
[4 0DSIINVYS NVS'L0T6 VI LITULS I AT13N d NITOD 88 ENHLID
14 3v8 ETN'IDANFAIMATYYNS IOAINFAIM LITYLS YINVE 6-L, QL1 AVY Y3ONID
S 1¥Z 6TMS'NOGNOYNOQNOT'AVoY NOAT ¢ aL1danday 1419
8¢ - VSHNB'08S9T’NSHND L6T ON GV NUNLYLY HYIN 850 SNINLYNA S V NVS 3A 1L S1Q TILSHIL 53D
\4 VT TTAD'AVIINITIIB ISOTI QOOMSONIN T QL7 SYOIMILN! € NOILVHINID
8 1L PTNL'SHVONIAIS LIOHNDONN'AYOY NIVIN'IIWId WYY INIHD € Q11 3uninsuod 389
$9 710 OTM'NOONOY'SNDHID QYOIXO YO0 QHE'LIFNLS SIONI¥A NHOS b€ QL3 JIL 3A NVS ULSNIL 89
6E A9E EN'HZISIHINVIN'LITYLS AVND £L2'Y00VS HIS ‘SNVHNYE QL7 ONIGVEL ANV ONILINHVIA NOYdZYD
0 HHT 8IN'QVIHSILYD LIFYLS LNIDIH TULNID DIALD ONNOD OHOT O3 QVIHS3LYD
S 2Z0Z0€ VIONI'ENdIVF AVOY XNOL'VIHY WIHISNANI YHNAYLIS'INOZ LNIWYYO did3 Z9T/1-9 JINEYD
[4 HYL VEI3'NOONOT'HILIASANNOH EET TYNOILLYNYILNI LLISSYE HIHOVIIVO
18, NAY LL9'HLYOMNVYL AYM AONYS XYV SSINISNS TIIH AGNVYS'LNIOd HOIH YO0 1ST 113558 YIHOVNVO
14 Hdb §31'831533131°931533131°133ULS ONIQWdS 6€ QL7 ¥VIMLINY AXVIVD
1T N3E STOS'NOLJWVYHLNOS'QYOY ATTYIHS 9-2°ISNOH ALID 019NV LNIWLHYJIA SLINNOIIY| GLTNYVIH19
(443 908 798'NIMOSIIVH TIIH MODIDN'ONIGNINS YOIV FHLE ALINS Q17 SNOIHSV TVANIWVYANNS
141 NVM N3NSL'GY0Y INNHD IVL ¥SIYLNIDIVIBLSNANI NOHD HYM YZOPT QL7 IN3WYHVYO ONILLINY 13INd
[43 NYM NISNL'QYOY ONNHI VL ¥S'3Y1INID 31VISI WILLSNONINNHD WM 3/bT YZOYT WY Lv13 AL ANIWHYO(NH) ONLLLINY 13IN4
(144 SHT ¥AD3'NOANOT'133¥1S 13314'S9) YIONIYIA SNVYHADINYA SATILIHSIHS
1 ZN6 PNLANIN'STIIM 39GIHENNL'AYOY SNHOT L$'ISNOH SINYIH NOILYIJ0SSY LYOJdSNVYL LHOI138d
95 VULITHYE ATV T2T92'VILITYVE6T-LT N1 OINOLNV VIA “TH'S 3NI3344
8L6'E HAZL TMN'NOGNOT1'QVOY TYAO ZT'NOIHSY3 150d V/1 1419 MIN/HSVS 1SOd V/L LN3 WO4
62 M0 ETYL'NOLSIIH TIVMNYOD'LSI NI LNOYL YN H3LYM VZ LINN aL15N1d SWY04
0£2'T MH6E STYM'ITVH'QY TIVH §6 T6'400T4 1ST QLN XYYWYEOS
98¢ XHE PAD'AYLNIAOD MYV SSINISNE AOOMLSIM'ISOT1D AOOMYEOL ISNOH SWOd Q3ILINNM Q10014
€T . V18 STNS'ONIDNVI'ONIDONYI'AVM 3DYIWWO0D T2 QILINIT SNOILY3YD ZZ14
T OLL ZTEE'INOLSNOWIS'GYOY NYNSXIVIA NYYd ADOTONHIAL IWIL'OZ LINN Q11 SNOILNTIOS 13AVYL 1S¥I4
0 WANIYHYM'£L059-980ST Y¥d'00Z ILINS IAINA NOSSIIHI 000 INI LHOISNI LSHId
0 SHS pTI'NOANOTTIO¥AVd ALIBOHLNY LONANOD WIDNYNIS
0 L1€ YpD3'NOANOTINYT NYMS Z'ISNOH NNVBHIAIY dT1 ANVINY3D Y3HSI3a1314
0s ST 'asuniy YIHSIIAT3I4
144 085 SEN'Y31STHONYW HLEOMS VA LITH LS NMOYD 017 SLYH HLIOMS VS
000,3 uaad loypan 0003 (apo2aysod yym) ssaippy ! juewnep) 10 J1031paL) JO awey

Anaas jo anjep

Ayunaas ajeg

Aq p|ay A3unoas Aue jo sjielag

193p 40 wnowy

.




NOVOUNS'TO0ZZT NOVOUND'LE YOLI3S'9 ISVHA YVHIA SOAAN 9 ON LOW

(414 SV3ISUIAO NOLLYYIdSNI
B 07 QvEYAIYYS ‘6£002Z ‘e3.Y |euisnpul 31Q 6-£€ SLYOdX3 VHSNI
j [33 . AHS 8M'NOONOY13341S A¥Y3A 6 ANIWIDYNYVIN LNIIVL ALINYSNI
3 ANT ATD3'NOGNO1'IYYNDS 13ONY Z ¢ QLT3N 1SOdNI
S9 OE 8IN"YILSTHINVIN'YILSTHONVIN'LIFULS SHI0LS0S 9Y ANYIANS ¥ L 31LILNNI
[4 INO 9dI'HIIMSdI'WYHNINYIE LYIUD'NEYd SSINISNE NOTGAVID 9L Q17 S3D1AY3S NV 8 AJONVD LOONI
15 50T 88N'390I¥8XN'AYOY Q1314 13NDIYI'ISNOH L¥OINVIE Q1730 SY307IN8 NOILYWYOIN}
6052 988 068" TINHINOS A3IHS ¥HVd AT1IVA IHLAI8 AYVATINOE IWHLNID INO Q3ILINN XN YOIN)
1’74 QvAVAIHVI'E00TZT YNVAYVH'T QVEVAINY4'AVOY VYNHLYIN Z/2T NOIHSY3 VION}
6 . - HVZ STOd'ATILIHM MYV SSINISNE LNI10S'AVMNEY 009T QL1 34049N3 WWODNI
. T N OMT LTA'BILSIHINVIN NV GH043vHL'IQISYILYM ISNOH WOINI SNOLLYIINNIWINOD313L WODNI
114 114 9MS'NOONOTWYHING'LITYLS QYO3V13Q 22 Q1) ONILINSNOD WON!
8E INGNVLSIIZINYIW S| YAVA XOS AINND'HYIN AONXZNHIA'S'Y LIHVILL SIT 3A IAYNYS TLLSHIL OAVYIN SHILAI
8 - $19 YINN'SINAIN NOLTIW'AOOM QHOINITAVMNEYG ISIENNS'SANDAD QL1 3dO¥N3 AYISWI
43 Z00°'NN8NQA’L33H1S LOHOVE HIMOTMOY INOYEINI4 ISNOR LKOIHAOD OHWI
. 0 A4S TINN'AYLNIAVGILYLISI WVINLSNANI $G131d NOLAYYA'3SO1D QYIVE OT LINN QILINIT LI 3DYINI
9T HYSIHYYNIA TTIIVINGI / HYSIHYYNI 052 ON'GVD ZAWNINIB HITYS KW VL8O QL7 14 NVS NOAISNIINON VavAl
- TEE INGNVLSIOTEVE INENYLSI HYHIAV'E LY ¥ ON XOS YVHVE ZNAVA'Y3 3AVAId LIH3S HYIN ¥ISNYHID SIQ NS 3NON 3A YQOW $H331v3al
8L O TTMS'NOGNOT'SNIQHYD D¥NBNILIV 6TT LT LINN Q171 N9IS30 ORVQI
€9€ NOOTMON'QVOY NVYM VHS ONNIHD £88°ONIGINSTVIBLSNONI 31113 909-009 - anay
174 WVYQE3ISIV VS POT NVAY3LSNY H-9 DIMANYIIZZ MN3IN A8 ¥YY3IM3A3 NODY
0 NIT S£S'AINSNEVE’'NITYO HONYYE'AVOY NIZYO HONHYE 330 "AVAM NONNYI ¥V SSINISNE 34411AV1D ‘6 LINN SIDNAUIS YILVYM ONV ONIBINNTd 34
82T NVE 90d’HLNOWSLYOd YNOAYYH HIHON'BE LNIOd TVIN'NYIL LHOddNS HIWOLSND SADIAYIS WBOTIO EI
81 NVE 90d'HLNOWSLEOd YNO8YYH HLYON' Tt XO8 Od d11 ONIDNVNI 801D Wl
1414 NYOA MININOWYHY'QVOY QYVHIHO MIN T NOLLYYOd¥0D el
4 d19 6WYNI0Q WYHNIOVAQ'AYM SNYINANIH'SLINA SSINISNE OAOC ¥ LINN QL1 SIOVYLNOD SEILNNH
[+] BVYZ TNHINH ST XO08 0d’SLI43NI8 INNIAIY ONV TINH'ZXAY-38XN-O1SY L150d33K4 1HNOD TINNOD ALID TINH
0 . N86 ENS'NOGNIMS PLIE XOB Od’LINN ONTIONYH AINOW NOONIMS SLOWH
0 030 TIN'YILSIHINVINZLEY XO8 Od SLOWH
0 . 12¢ £Z51'SQ331°AFNWON'SET XO8 Od SLWH!
0 NA6 LYM'AVM NYOINNY'YI1 NOLIVYH'9ZE X089 O d SIOWH
0 ZQT 6ZIN'SA1I3HS HLBON’'9Z8 XO8 Od'LNIWIIBOINI WHLNID VINAWNHIYON SLOWH
0 . AZZ TNN'NOLdWVYHHLYON'v0t XO8 Od NOLIWVHHLYON SLWH
0 QD6 VIIM'NOGNOT'¢995L XO8 O d'3DNVITdNOD '8 NOLLDITI0D NOGNOT SLOWH
0 QZb SZX0'¥3153218°£9Z X08 O d*L¥N0D SILVHISIOVIN JYIHSQUOILYIH SLOWH
E61°T INBNVASY'BTZHE AINYNL TNBNVLSI'YYIIOVE X ZZ ON YZV1d VIW'NOS 059°Z HYW ATELANHYIN SIQ NVS INOW TLSH3L ZTZ dIH
|14 Yv8 23'NOONOTQVOY GNVISONIN'EZ-6T « QL1 %N A1ddNS 1IHISYHIH
0 BVE SMN'NOQNO1'QY SIWIOH ZS| ONVYYLY38 AYNIH
0 AL8 9NS'G131IHILYM IUIHSAUOIXO NEVd SSINISNE 00T IWYHNIAIYHS £8-S8 SLINN Q11 3d0YN3 1SIM IY3IHJSIWIH
£T Q¥Z TSN9'13314'aVOY A1ININ TIIW 13313°3SNOH NOINNI 011 TYNOILYNYILNI SW3LSAS d13H
14 016 £4H'QV3LSdWIH TIWIH'GVOY NOGNOT ‘3QISLISIM NEOMLIN IMVHIOVIE QILNIT SIALLNIDNI XMYH
’ 0S€E ) NOHZONYH YNIHD EE00TE NOHZONYH'AVOY NYHS 8¥S OW 8T‘¥3LN3D SSINISNE T0S WOOY Q47 03 13¥VddY NILNNS NOHZONVH
€61 NOHZONVH'LDIYLSIA 3XV LSIMNOISNYIN'NTONH IGONVHI'Y ONIQINE ST LT3 X3 '8 L4OdI 3D10HD NI NOHZONVH
LES NOHZONVH'TZITE LDI¥1SIQ ONVHNA-QVONIAONIHS v Q110 NDIS'IAIYYddY ANVLS NODYEA NOHZONYH 134VddV ONVLS NOSVYA NOHZONVH
0 W31VS NOLSNIMSOTZZ°QY 1IIW SINVH 1SY3 000T VSN ONI SONVHESINVH
T B TAP 0HD'NOGAOYD AVM IDHININOD 61°%HVd IDBIWINOD 8/L LINN * QL7 AYYYD 8 HSVD SHDOONVH
T 102 QIM'NOGNOYQ¥VA WYH INO Q3LIAITSINIALSIANI QUVA WYH
0 13/ BYM'SINQIM'ISNOH AVMSONIN T TINNOD HONOYWOE NOLTVYH
SOL HSY 608°aHOIAVHE’'GYOY NOLVIH TN SH3LSN 1d dNOY¥S MOAAVH
1] 116 TN'NOGNOT'NOANOT'NOGNOT'L33HLS NOYVE 0Z-2T QL1 VINIAYO H
1 IVZ SYAN'IUIHSAY04038'A¥03A38 NIATNYW'AVOY TIHJOD LIT Q17 SIDINYIS TVLNIWNOYIANI NVIGHVYND
000,3 uaald 1031p31d> 000,3 {aponisod yum} ssaippy JUBWIE)D JO J0YIPaID JO BWeN

Aunaas jo anjep

Aunoas aleq

AqQ piay Ayundas Aue Jo s|iejag

193p 40 Junowy




NOT ZAH'Q1313S¥3AANH ATIAVEE AVM QOOM NOSAQ'NHVd SSINISNE AT1AVYE

411 ¥N0T0C HOVal

621 ANT ¥5S'GYO03HION ILVLSI WINLSNGNI SAZAUNS"AYM SAIAYNd T6| QL1 NOONOT 3N3WNY1
S NOOTIMON'QVOY ONOL NN v8Y-ZLP IULNID WIYLSNANI ONOL NNMX'T 3SVHd 4/€T 3 LV1d a1 AJW S1ONQ0Yd MYYLS NNS oV |

(13 518 EXH'INTOHE3ddIH XYHIYH IS01D AT1Q0YE LE| QL1 XvdI38vy

0 YVE pISS'NOQIISYE'AVOY AVHO S3UIN A1) 1D3H1a 15V VLTIONIW YDINON

134 YVE PTSS'NOQISYEXISSI'AVOY AVYED SITW (%N ) SNOLLNOS $SINISNE YLIONIW ¥IINOX

- SE NOOTMONX'QVOY ¥v3d 31LSVD T6b-68b'ILNID WINLSNANI ONON ONOH'Y X2078 3/T1 ¥T WY 0J LNIWAUVYD ONILLINY ONIH DNOX|

Ot MHG 9TLN'AISLYIHD HLYON 3NV XO4'3SNOH 1vE01D J1c INOX
€ 316 $4M'013133XVM LLISSO'AVM HINTIW'3SNOH 1d3INOD A3LIAIN LIVED4010%)
(1113 Y31 EGM'HLYIOMSNYIWNOIS HLYOMSNYINNDIY'L133HLS HOIH ZEISNOH YNOH 3HL QL1 TWYNOILYNYILNI LIvHD ._._zv__
96T avav1sIv4'avavisivd'vIONVHO QVOY LY11IW IOVNIVYA ONVEVYHYd HVIN 8F £LTT [JREVY] Ime_
T XHZ TLV'SIWVHL NDdN NOLSONI‘GYOY NOLIGYNS 96-0b'ISNOH ¥3400D NOGNOT ALISHIAINN zo.ﬁmvz_x_

£ VLE €E4I'AYNA'SAONNINGI 1S 'AUNE'AVM NY31SIM'GYOY ONIQ10| QLY $53Ud YIHSHONN

0 QVS WEDI'NOANOT INNIAY HOUNHINIS S SAQZNN3Y

6 SOT TMLWVHNINIIML'GYOY ABONYH'ISNOH SITII 893IM ANNOJDV ( 39) ISMOYd H1I3X

0 WNSYIATIH'IY 00ZTNINSHIATIHBYZ SNELSOd! 1NNdY3IIN

. [441 QYL LIM'QTIIIINYM IdHOHLNYIM ISNOH INYNOFIIW NODX

[4 IWANOOHE VITVYLSNY'00TZ MSN ITVANOOYE'LIFYLS ¥ID0Y 9T, NYOA YNIOUWN

(14 NIVIE843H LNIVS'0080 NIVISY3H LNIVS GNYS AB808 INY TY, THYS 3ONVYS YddW

8T - AdT 9TAE'AITONLLLOD HHY4 SSINISNS ATIONLLLOD'AVOH 1314 TIIN 6'Q104 SHIAVIM QILUAN ONWWI

89 IYOHVT VHIWVI'VZOW VIVYN IHOY W ¥ 330°AY0Y ¥NdZO¥3d NN 22 A3LNN WA

14 32339O'VETSS INNOTYSSIHL VITAD ONI SYHLSAN VS VIS3LS IV

(43 0P STN'NOAINO1' GYOY INAVINNOS 140014 1ST YNNY 3NNT|

T HST 0TAS'310VIHI'AVM 3SNOHN00HE ILYLSI TVIHLSNANS ISNOHXO0YE ‘S LINN Q17 S3LVIDOSSY HLl

. 8SP°T My EAD’AYIN3AOD31VLSI WINLSNANI SBYLS N3AIS'AVOY ¥T1IHM'L LINN ONILINYVIN SI|
T 910 OTMS'NOGNOTAvOY SONI v9p| INOIVIW NOHLONOT|

8¢ dHE TMN'NOONOTNOONOY'13351S ONOWWNYQ $8T Q1) WYQY NOT|

. € 9H8 Z3’'NOUNOT LIIWLS ONO1'90p HIEY| T13L0W V/1 Q11 AHdVHOOLOHd LHOHM NHOf
. 0 31y §Z2M’NOANOT HIAMQTY S6 SNOS 8 NN3A NRO!

. 62 420 THOS 3YIHSIWVH NOLYIAT IONVYED 3HL S Q1109 JYNT|
SLET 13d(VL'13dIVL'1S10 NITHIHS QY 1S3IM ONISH 31 T-Sb ON 4% 02538 v/1 S30HSL!

' 99 VINYOIITYD VSN SOPTE'YD SANN NYA'INNIAY INOYAL 925 > ONI TYNOLLYNY3LNI SNOSNIVT

62 NBOA M3IN'PO90T AN NOSIHYVH LSIM'SZTS FLINS'IAY HALSIHDILSIM EETT "3 d SIM31 NOSADVT

99 NOOTMONNOX IHI IVT'LI381S ONOH DNIM 6£'38019 IHL /LT 8 LINN QL1 ANVIWOD ONIHLOTD 83|

T : MHLZ £251'50331°IWOS¥IAT19°AVOY Q¥O4avHE TT Q17 NOS '8 ¥IHLMOYI M|

0s Ad6 YEIN'MOYYVI'WOAONI QILINN'SAIIIHS HLNOS IAISNOWIS i QLISNOS '3 HNOBYVE I

. LT YMT ZTOY TIINXIVHE'AVM JYIHSNMOQ IYNYOS NOLONIY € Q3ILIAIN AN ILNYAL
[} SONI¥dS OOVHOI0'6T698°0D SONIYAS OAYHOT0I‘IAIHA AOOMINIM STET 2171 SNOLLNTOS SOJIHLI

14 3V6 8751°A3SANd AT IATYI INIDSI¥D QOOMIO0Y 92 Q3LIANIN ONKHD3LI

0 AdS PM'NOGNOTNIIMSIHI XOBLHON JHL 829'AVOY ¥IMOd TTT HSYWISI

T0T 139 TW'HILSIHINVIN'LIZULS ONVILYOC 6TT-LTT QILIAI XN VIGIW LvHYD 133dS0/dI

. [4 GOOMYON'Z902°A0OMYON £02Z 3LS'HLNOS N¥Vd QOOMYON 022 A9010HILVd ¥/L INI <xm.=._0__

ot VYT TYY'NHOA MIN'LBOOT NHOA MIN’'9ZTZE XO8 ‘'O'd INI m&xzo_m;z__

141 HNT WZD3'NOGNOT' LIIYLS QYO8 MIN'ISNOH LITYLS VO¥E MIN Ou;mm\'z“_

1 . TOSEOHN'HLNOWSLYO Y ALINS'IAY H3LSIHIOY SL'LHO4IAVEL TYNOILYNYILNI 35¥3d SIWNOISSII0Ud ADVAIYG 40 SSV th__

B AV YID3'NOGNOTTIIH MONS 9 dT1 V33 SYOMNOLLYHOUILNI|

€S0'T TNEANVLSIISYNIE 1TV140d bEIQOVD OT'I¥VATING NYNLVLY 'S0 IMALINI (1S QL7 D14 A NVS OXI¥L _thz__

91 ¥Y6 IMNOANOTHLIWSHIWWYH ‘INVI OAVIE SY'ONIATINSG NYOMADO1D'SLNNOIIY :NOILNILLY HOV3Y ._.me_ﬁw._.z__

- €L INENYLSI'LYNANISI'Z/9 ON QYD INNL HYIN IAYNYS'SIO JA'ZVd NLSHIL SHILN OFD TULSHIL ISYEYEYISOTIN mv.w._.z__

. T 898 ST51'50331'N4Vd IdHOHL'HOVOY¥ddY Y¥vd 00Ty aL1SNOILLNI0S LOYINOD omh<¢0m._.z__

T Hde ETNA'SINAIN NOLIW'SONYI3IR NIIUD SNOSEIO TZ Q1154004 INVLSNI

0003 [TEXYE] loypan 000,3 {2pod1sod yym) ssaippy juewie)) J0 J03IPaI) JO 3weN
Alnaas jo anjep Awinaas syeq - | Aq pay Ajunaas Aue jo siie3aq | 3G9p J0 Junowy




. |31 NI8NQ"ILYLS3 WIYLSNANI QHOJAONYS'AYON TIVH NIWEYI'E XD018 DNIGTINS WNIYLY QL1 SNOILYY3IdO ANVI38I 130SOHIIN
o1 - 90T T1S'HONOTS IYIWSNIIND 0Z'35NOH NOLONITIIM ‘HOO'd QHE ENIWLEVYAIA SLNNOJDY LNIWLINYIAY TYNOLLYNYILNI 3OVd 1AVHIIN
] vZ LY MTM'NOGNOT'L33Y1S ONVILYOd 09 SNOILVIINNWINOD dHIN
, 091 31Z SMN'NOGNOTNOGNOT' L33YLS IYIHSWVH € Q3LIAN S1ONA0Yd 033 XIN
[ O9VIIHI'IZHT ¥6909 1'ODVIIHI'9ZYTL XO8 Od 1) NVIGIYIN
01z - VX0 EM'NOGNOTNOLIV'INNIAY TYANIN'ISNOH OWIW AILINIT SNOIHSY3 OWIW
[ ) (40 8T0d"¥3153HIIHI'GOOMA00D IOAIVA FHL T Q115080238 NV4VOIW
[ 156 €dI'HIIMSdI'SNIAVH 3HL OT“ISNOH 31103IN QL1 XN 0 ONIddIHS NYINVHYILIQIW
[3 SSOHIYON'VO SSO¥IUON'00Z LINS'AVMNYYd JTONVIYL §SSS j SNIYVIOW|
261 1XY 6131'A9¥30N3'0VOY Q¥0353Q"NHVd SSINISN8'A00M HONOHOBHYN b1 QL1 ¥YIMLO03 XISLYW
629 312 61V'A1313LYH'Q1314LVH NI3YD WYHTIM'AVOH TIIH SNOXIQ SST QL7 H XYY
. 6 XV T1dI"IMOLSX)133°QV0Y T1IH LL3NDID'ISNOH INILINYIN QL1 LEOdSNVYL INILINYN
R 1 1¥9 TEHB'A0OOMYIA'ILYISI TVINLSNONI 3INV1883'AVOY HOOW YOV18 QILINN NN NYLONYN
13 NdT Z19Y TIINNOVHE AVM JWIHSNMOQ'YNIBY 3HL T Q3LIWN S3LVIDOSSY NVLLYKNYIN
9 IVBINNW'ZTO00Y 13¥Vd’OVOY OVY S § ¥Q'¥ILN3ID YINSNINId v1Z OL S0Z QL1 53VISNANI YNYHANYIN
0 vas STWHALSIHONVIN'E X08 0d'Ld30 S¥IYNSYIYL ALID TUDNNOD ALID ¥ILSIHONVN
-0 SHNOASYHLS'Z00£9'THEWIAON 22 NA INY PE Z8/60t d9'ILLIAVAV] STNITVD N'S'Y'S 3LL3AVIVT S1¥I VO SNISYOVIN
~ 81 diZ 89N'IDAIYBXN'ATIMOD ANV LVOS LINDVd'ILVLSI OWOL 4 LINN S8V OV
S8 . : 3H9 2T51°50331°'N3IIAD TN ISNOH NANYYIN VONAY AG3LAN AY3ISOH NOSIQVN
i3 (H130 MIN'QVOY YYNHLYIN'ILYLSI TVIYLSNANI dHOD NVHOW'T8 XD018 6-H Q11 1Ad 0 ONIGVYHL NVOYIN
[ ATVLI'EZTOS IZN3YIA'ST TOIVEINYD'O VIA > ST4S OLLOTOYIVI
8.1 752 LON'WVYHONILLON'ILYLST ONI NOLN3T'GVOY a1314A388Y SQOOMN3IIYD V/L ALY %N JNOYD INVIHVIIVIN
[3 VIT TXW'SINAIN NOLTUW'ATTHOLI18'GYOY QYYM S LINN . SIS AW
0 ¥30 601" MJIMVHMIIMVH ‘avOyY 3vasiaan Q1111025 B NA
. s97 . V.10 TMN'NOONOT'NIGWYD'13341S 393710 TYAOY 0ST QL1 AVANOW AXONT
. 8.7 ALID NYNONOQ'TE6EZS ALID NVNONOQ'NMOL NVILYHS IVIBLSNANI NYILNIN QL1 SONIGIOH $5390NS XN
[3 N3P £157°S0331°AVOY AF1ONINVLS SSSNYVd TVINLSNANI 0331 1S3M § LINN AL 321A¥3S WINLOITI 35T
8¢ Qv9 LTM'NOONOT'NOGNOT 133415 NIYUVM LE 11 SONVYE 3A0Y
T HiYOMSLIVHD'VINBOAITYD HLYOMSLYHD'LS ¥IWWNTD 0TE0Z J11 AT439NNOT
i 1t 534S TON'WYHONILLONTIH 3SNOHTOL'ILYDALID Y00 HiS . QL1 %N SINOOT
€29 ONOX ONOH'NOOTMON ‘ONOL NNMN'LIILS ONIW MOH S6°IULNII HIIL GIHOM 4/S ‘ILINN LINH)AYOLIVS DOVGANVH LVA ONOT
0 DHE ZMS'NOGNOTTIIH NOLXINS 8T°050£9 XO8 Od HL38WY 40 HONOHOB NOGNOT
. 0 MNT 88N‘IDAIYAXN"L33YLS HOIH "3YLNID DIAID'SEOL83A ILVHOJYOD V3L ONISNIIN J1INNOD NOAQONINTIH 40 HONOYOS NOGNOT
B 0 MNT SEN'IDCIYEXN'LIZULS HOIH'IULNID JIAID NOGSNITHH 40 HONOYO8 NOGNO)
0 AQT 83'NOGNOT'LS NVATIH T'3¥1AN3D 3DIAY3S AINDVH'IDIAY3S SLI4INIS B INNIAIY AINNOVH 40 HONOYOS NOGNOT
0 . 3H8 TTOVONINYVE ‘ISNOH'LIVYIAOY WV3IL AYIA0IIY d/0°SIDIAYIS INNIAIY'NVHNIOVA 8 ONINYYE 81 WVHN3OVA 8 ONIXYYES HONOYOS NOONOT
(3 d8b ¥ZOI'NOANOT'LITYULS SddIHd Z'ISNOH NVLITOdOWSOD! 011 ANVAINOD 30HS GAOT
0 HYT £1°1333415 ¥3LVM'ONIGING QYYNND‘IDIAY3S SINNIAIY 1DNNOD ALID 1004Y¥3AN
121 j d31 T3'NOGNOT'MOY S¥38INNTd 8T Y LINN QLY SSIVLSIN 3NLLN
3 rOZ YN'NOANOT'GVOY S,SYWOHL 1S ETT SYWIIAAIN VSN
0 R 4VS 64J'NOGAOYD'AVOY IGNO0DSIAQY Z'3SNOH AITO0L SHLBOMYILLNE SIX3N SIX3)
v ' Q82 ATIM'NOANOTNYOSIOH HOIH 86T SNOLLYIINNWINOD NOLONIXIY,
ik - 0199018'VE69'8/Z YNOVINYI VTV VIA {Z11MS) 2oV'88VIMLOO0A SIATT
851 7 V86 PNN'AITIVA NVMS'NOLIWVHLION ATTIVA NVMS'NVINGTIM YANN 0/ aLt () SSNVHLS 1A
SS W3DIA'TEST 6T NYVIONIA'YA OQHYNOIT ONIQIINE O"-VZVTd LYOLYIV YAWWOD/ VDS 3d0¥N3 0D B SSNYYLS IAI1
0 : 949 131°431532137°133415 ABNVYO 16 TINNOD ALID ¥3LSINT
- [243 . . YVS ¥2D3'NOANOT LIFYLS NYIWITOD 3NO QL1 ALIDOS IINVINSSY TVHINID ANV VO
9€ N3T ZON'AVHONILLON'AVM 3S|HdY3ILNI ¥V JHL HOO0T4 ST Luvd'Q3LIAIN “X'N YI1ONYEM3II YIIONVEM V/1L ¥I1ONVIMIT
’ SE N3T ZON'IWVHONILLON'AVM 3SI¥dY¥3ANIDBY JHL YO0 1ST L¥Vd'Q3LININ “X'A ¥ITONYEMIN N 331 V/L ¥43IONVIMITT
. . 0 Y8 251°50331°L3341S 39¥039 L1v3IYO 2'09 XO8 Od TINNOD ALID SAIN
St €0TH6 VD'0ISIONVYS NVS'ODSIONVYI'SZS ILINS'LITWLS LNVAYE 0SST INI WNTdNYIT
0003 :m>_w J031pas 0003 —wvouuwon r_«_zc ssaippy Juewie|) Jo JoyPaL) JO BWeN
a_u:umm joanjep >u.==uwm 3jeq >n PI3Y >ut:uwm Aue J0 s|ieyaQ 393p 30 Junowy




9t NdT 9OY'ONIOYIY NV AITIVA SAIWVHLIAINA ¥V ATTTVA STNVHL 021 Q11N 1X31 N3dO
S . V8 T158"10L5I1¥8'HLNOWNOAY'QVOY 1102¥N8 81T 017 IYNOILYNYILNI 231 TVdO
T ‘ €NO LTOY' GYOIYIDNNH IYIHSXYIB QUVA SILVIN Z LINN Q3ALLWIT HOALNNO
. vE QdT £3V'NOLSAS'GVYOY dIINYM'T LINN QL1 %n90
SET 21 0T4S"HIAOANY'AVM HOIMNIZHD'ISNOH L¥381IND 11N 10430 301430
z S10 ‘NNENA’ST NNANA'NINOOIATIVE XYV SSINISNE LNNOWISOY SE 011 ANV13¥1 1043d 321440
LY $373ONV $O1'009 ILINS'AAIE ATHIAIE SSbB ONI ¥3IG¥ONN
1 JOv EL'NICIVIN MIN'GYOY 38NOOD bi-0p ONIZETIM HLIVIH G13134NN
016 ONON ONOF'NOOTIMON'OVOY NYM VHS ONN3HD 606'4/9 ©09 LINN 011 03 1IN) 4¥IMLOOS IAON
0 HNT ZUN'HIIMBONTIVH ALID'S3DNAYIS INNIAIY JIINNOI ALID HIIMYON
. 1 VYN8 ATO'NOANOT’L33¥4S NI¥3IINA €-T J1d YOOOHLYON
8 YVS SNN'NOLJWVYHLYON'1S3 ONI QY0¥ NOGIIM'AVOY ¥NOLS'S LINN 011 SNOIS NOLJWVHLION
[ A80 £ZIN'ITISINAL HLYON NPV SSINISSNE LIWEOD'HLEON XNMBIAUS 1SY3 INVYAYND 1UDNNOD 30ISINAL HLHON
343 OBONIN'INOZ AINIWJOIIAIA ANI HI3L HOIH'AVOY YNHONYNO LEON'NYYd O ¥ ONIQTING STD 42T ALt 0D dX3'8dWI GNVTHOIH OEONIN
[ 999 73'NOANOT'NIIUD TYNHLIB'AVOY AHLNIAOD STT'ZTT LINN XO8 T1Id SININ IHL| aL71ONIHL01D SININ
[} V€ 118°15V4138°13341S QYOIXO £Z-€2°IAISNYOVY 3130 LNIWIDHOINI SLIIN 331330 LINIWIDHOINT SLOIN
$S9'T ALID NHIW IHD OH’00000£'Z LIIHLSIO QYYM ONOG NVNHL NVL 133¥1S IJHON N38 v ON JSf NOLLY¥OdE0J LINIWNHYD JAVHN
8E9'? 826 24d'NOLS3Yd’A0OMINA'AVOY NOLXVI'ISNOH NOLXVD Q31NN dNOYD YYLSMIN
4 J4p YTNS'IAAH'ILVLSI TVIYLSNONI AVMAVOYE @11 0D ONI¥IINION3 ANVIMIN
0 ASY YZON'FHIHSWYHONILLON'INIHL NO ¥YVMIN'OVOY HLYON LVIUD'ISNOH J1LSVD 1IDNNOD QOOMY3HS B NEYMIN
vz IYOJVONIS'D066L0 FYOIVYONIS IULNID NOSNV'TS=ZT# QVOY NOSNY 1§ QL1 3Ld NOIHSVS Q14OM MIN
(2353 ONOX ONOH'AYOY ONOLNNMY Z81-7Lb'D TYISLSNAN) ONOL NOM T %0018"4/4 4 Lvid QILININ NOIHSYS QTHOM M3IN
19 0DSIINVY4 NVS'00ZT ILINS'LIFYLS YV3IdS 88T . ONI IN3Y MIN
[ V3T 61N ‘SINAIN NOLTIA ‘GHVYAITINOS HIWWNSAIN'YO0TS LST'1SYI T X8D Q3LININ ANVJNOD dvD Y3 MIN
T N6 ¥251'G00MIIZVH INY 35I0VEYd NEYI AHLIWS 3LIHM G3LIANN HO3L NOILYYO3LNI XBOMLIN
i3 0JSIONVY4 NVS'SOTY6 YD'HOOS HLL 1S 3IV38 05 ONI HYANYN
960 ONIINVN'AVYOY ONOHZNVH ‘6ET"ON'VNKNVIN ¥V1S JAI 302 G110 INIWHYD INIINO ONITNYN
81T VYT TVV'VIONI ‘%00 00b VBN ‘WNYOXRID'GYOY S'S'T b1 IULNID ONIddOHS JILSIMVIN M3N PT/ET Q11 .1Ad 134VddVY S,YNIVN
T 40935S0H-SLY00S 'BODISSOH-SLYO0S 0STOY' LHIBIAd 30 VZ'SHIILOBYS $30 INNIAY 00T ANIWNITI Y/L (WVd YN
o1 84T LON'WYHONILLON'GYYAIINOS F1LSYD T AILINI SAVAINNAW
S90'T NOOTMOX'ONOX Od NVS'1IFYLS NVA IVL T°VZV1d SYAIW 4 TT QILIAK NOIHSV4 X3LLLINW
0 NIE 9N3I'JYIHSAYOILYIH UYE S¥ILL0d AVOY INYOINYYI'LS3 WWINLSNANI INHOBNVYD 7 '8 T SLINN QL1 SIN3LSAS 3OVSSIWILINW
S dNZ ZN'SINAIX NOLTIW'ATIHIL3A ISOTI SNOYYE T SEANIAYYD 3dVISANYT O%8A ¥/L SSO¥O Q ¥
i 0 S1Z 0ZWD'MOTNVH INVE ITdWIL'YS XO8 O d NY1dHOW
(224 48p 2151°50331°AV0Y AFTYIBINY NYVd SSINISNE'AVYOY DNOL QL1 %0 IHOW
£ 010 948'NOLONIAY0'133H1S HOIH 9p*ISNOH LSIM VIG3W GOOW
0 vA13°009€0 YA13'Z LIAYIS TINDIW 31VD 15 ¥IN2 INGLNOW
i [ii 10T 15 BOSANIM GYVA WH V4 T'ISNOH 13ANNYY 19W INIWLSIANI TVEOTS WNLNIWOW
33 179 ATOM'NYNBI0H HOIH 06'vS 3D1440"800T4 HAY S8V 011 HO¥V3S 30N
£6 INENVLSI'HYIN SIFUINYO’06-88°ON bZ:A¥) NO9 V2V 1d VZON LNINLSHIL] VTIOWVHYN ZYINTIA SYIWILYAOW
977 HYLIVHEID’LIIULS NIVIN EPT'8Z 3LINS (1) 0 ONIGVYL YYIWILYGOW
19 749 YINSWYHNIAAIHD'AVM SYIdWNEG'LYNOD INMOGSANYT § . SIILIN-W
85 OLVYd'E1065'01V¥dd OINWILNOW'TOT - 66 VIZINIA VIA TYS 190SSIJDV SSIW
4 080 JTM'NCANOY LYNAOD SINNY 1S LT'4OO014 1ST NVSIN
8 3dT 8TMS'NOGNOTOVOY 39AI¥8 AINLNd ZT°1534SOUd Q1313HLNON Q3LIAN NNNG VONYHIW
i3 * IH13Q'TS00TT'IFANHN'AYOY YNVYMYVJ [MN4MYE Q10 /Tt SLY0dX3 YIN
v 8YZ €9'WVHONIWYIE'MOY IHOW10D 98-8 3A33Y B STHN
0 XYOA MIN'HOOTS ANNOY'LIFYLS HLOZ 1SIM 07T JOHS HJ3L SINIW
Sov NILYHS NV.104°13341S NVM INd NV OE-0£ IYINID TVINLSNANI NIA HYMTT Y0014 ITT WOOH A3ILINN YISY ODIW
0 TAZ TSL'HONOYASIIAAIW'GYOY NOLLYHOJHOD 0S'3SNOH KONOY¥ASIIAAIN'Z XO8 '0'd 1IDNNOD KONOYASINCAIW
€ OMT 99U ONIAYIY NYYd AITVA SIAVHL'SNdWYD LIOSOHDIW Q3LINN 130SO¥DIN
0003 uan3 Joupasn 000.3 (apoaisod yum) ssasppy : uBWIE|) 10 10)IP3JD J0 JWEN

An33s jo anjep

Ayunaas ajeg

Aq piay Ajundas Aue jo sielag

193p 4o unowy




AWINJ3s §0 anjep

Ajundas ayeq

Aq piay Aiunaas Aue o sjielaq

193p 30 Junowy

9 » 8v0 0ZMS'NOONOTAYM QOOH NISOY¥ WYV QOOMONIddOH QILININ NHOMIWVYHS INYHDOYUd
0 YOO £251°50331°LSV3 AVOY N¥Vd ATIMOH QILININ ISNOJSIY TYNOISSII0Ud
- 0 QHE TOY'ONIQYIY'LIFYLS AFEGY ISNOH SLOBEY YOO H1Y NOILYDOSSY SYOLYIGIW TYNOISS3I0¥d
. €1 A8 OZMLAVHOI'AVM A31SYIATIDVTIIA 31440 IIHLAVYIISNOH INOLSAVID QILIANN AV O¥d
L9 NOOTIMON'AVOY IWNISNIA 3DNIIDS HT'VZVId NIYYANYIN MAN'Y00T OT ‘ST-TTOT LINN QL7 S3SIYYILNI IDOHNOS INWIND
891 ° N - 0S6 YTI3'NOANOT'TIVM HSHVIN T9T"Ld3A ¥39G31 INIITD AN SYIdO0IISNOHYILYMINE
86 - M3I8 NTM'NOANOTAVOY NOLAT'LIIYLS ¥INVE S5 @11 SAIDOTONHIIL AVdIYd
0 QL7 53DIAY3S 1¥931 ANV IINVHNSNI ¥IIN3IYd
; S 3dy LTM'NOGNOY'133YLS I1LOTHVHI 6S'BO0TE H1Y QL1 53DIAYIS SLOHS ¥d
T N8 T35'NOGNO1'QYOY SHVI¥IXIVIE STZ-60 G3LIWIT 3dOYN3I FYIMSM3N dd
9 90T 131'¥3153D/37'1334145 3DY03D 15°30V1d AHNIYIN 041 S¥d 1dd
€ Q(6 SIM'LLISSO'AVOY Q13I4INVM ILVLIST IVIHLSNANI ATTHSY'6 LINN aL1{AYNESM3Q) SN1d YIMOd
B 101 HSZ TNN'HONOY0ES3Q'AVOY ANVETY INOLS ONIDVNIVd SYOAOd
87 SAE TTA"TIIMYIHLOW ELO6 XO8 Od'NOLHINVH NOUVHS OV4 dNOY¥D TIAVYL NYWLYOd
. (14 Xv0 931431532131 IAINA 11393N18 2 Q3NN 1O3HIA SOVEA10d
. 20’1 . NOOIMON'NON IHD IV1 NVYM VHS ONN3HI'LITYLS LSIM NYN IVL £19-619°9018 SAVLSNANI X004 J¥vd 40T QL1 TYNOULVYNYILNI (N3931130d
69€ ONL WHI3'NOANOT'AITVE 010 0T ANIWLINYIIY LINVAYOD ¥/L LINIWLINYIIY dWd
st . NNS SIN'YILSTHINYIA'YILSIHONVIN'LIIULS NOLHONOHE Z€ L1 NOILOITIOD YZYd
0 992 89N°IDAYBXN"AYOY TNIN ATTMOINYVd SSINISNG ALID 3AVHL'S LINN Q11531NddNS INN3dId
) 6 09V2IHJ'990800vL X089 Od'AL1 ADOTONHI3IL N8BT | SNJ04 0D ONI LSIYILNId
3 V.LLITYVE'TZI9L VL1314V E'89 YIdOUNI INOINNTIIA VIA T4S SIOHS JNId
99€ . 48 MIM'NOONOT'H0013 ONNOYO'ISNOH NOONOTLI3NLS L1IUVOUVIN V6 21405 ¥/1 GOOM3NId
vZ HXT €84°ATTIHAY3VD'ILVLSI WINLSNONI NYILSIM ' L1 dNOYD SHd
£ 35€ LNMHOIITQYOY JBIHSYINYT JSYINHVOIAVYD TOY¥LINOD 1S3d TINOLSId
z€ QX8 915'aVIHNIAIYW'AYM ONO1D 1S°31VD AN LS'80014 1514 QILINIM VINVINBOIHId
0z 09 TZHI'HOUNEIISSNA AVOY STUVHMIN'LNIOJ YNOSYVH'HLNOS BOO dOL| XNVE 31d03d
. [43 AfO PIV'SNYETY 1S'AYM QOOMINIY'ISNOH 328V3d Q11 9NNIADIY 324Y3d
z A0 PTV'SNVETY 1S’AVM QOOMIYIV 3SNOH 3D8V3d SWILSAS NOLLOVdWOD 30¥v3d
o1 V08 0251°50331°A37135IN9INNIAY NYIVD ST Q3LINN S1ONA0Yd NOLYVd
L Q34 TYHD'AVIHNINYIA'GYOY AITIVA'SQUVHIIY AHYD OV4 Q3LINI TIVLIY ¥Hvd
- €90'7 i HMO £251'5033TA3THOWISOTI T0LIdYI T°3SNOH 10LIdVD QILIAIN LINT3DUV
o - Y95 bId'NOLONINEYM AVOY SNY¥AIVd ‘TZ6ST LVN 150d3383'THINID IDIAY3S 3INVNIZ 3GIMATHOM 3DHOA13DHVd 30IMAI¥OM 3D¥04 13D4Vd
2EE'T . IH13Q'IHITAA MIN'TT 3SVHA V3NV VIHLSNANI VIH)O SV QL1 IAd SLONAOY¥d LNNOWVYYd
0V - DE6 HIDM'NOANOTNOGNO13SNOH NOLNAT (804)011 ONIHL0TI NOOVYYd
SEE'T XVZ TYHTIIH 3HL NO MOYYEYH'QVOY HONOYOEYI13d 61-L1ISNOH NOSYHVd Q17 ONIH10TD NODVYEYd
- 91 IH130°0Z00TY IH13G MIN'I 3SVHd'VIYY IVIHLSNANI VIHNO 88T 8. QL1 A SLYOdXI YINVEONYJ
€ YOONT'8T0SS ¥IONT ILNOW NI ONDIWOYO3S Y3Z (BOI9OVId 1A VIA| 14S IVIDYIWNOI X3Tvd
€ ZN9 EYNE'V3S AG WYHIHOHS VIS A8 IWVHIYOHS'AVM NIHA10Q'3SINOH X3dV/| QL15L5NA0Y¥d INOAYTIVd
S6Y ONINVA’LN'NINSL XOT NO LS 1NN NO TZ'4LD NI ONINVA 3/Z S-bTZ QL7 AL INX {IVL OSNOMIDIVL dvd
R €1 217 THA'NOLSINA 133Y1S YITUIWNBYd XIIMHSII'T LINN QL1 SANVYE I31DVd
v MDE £51'50331°IAINA AJISNIM OE HLIWS 1NVd O/ SHIVISANYIA d
65 . Q19 PIN'SINAIN NOLIIW' AOOM GHOANITGNVINIINE'ISNOH NOTVAY! - ALTWN B d
€9 TNANYLSIINVHLIOVN OTON GYD 1O HYIW NYAYIOVD 1L SAMIAVNYS WIA HIZVH %3120
0 INENYLSI'NIVOONND € LYX b ON 1ZINYIN'SI HNZNH XVIOS ZIAUANY'AYD AJENYOOQ HYW NIYOONND 1L A IAVNYS LSHIL SI-Z0
0 R SAT TXO'QYO4XO'SILVAW LS ETT-60T'SHIBWVHD SILVATY LS TUINNOD ALID GYOIXO
v HOVISVHIYOQQIYM ANYINYID HOVISYHAHOAAIYM THTZL-Q'ET ISSVHLSNIBVYOLLYTHOS OV SNOLLN10S HV.L¥ILSO
01 19€ LSM GOOMLNYNG’'AVOY L138800'ISNOH ¥v3dS * a1 Lv2S0
6 SQT 6MIN'SINAIN NOLTIN'LIIHLS GHIHL HIddN 6¥2"ISNOH BIANIdTOYLNOD LIGI¥d 0/ 01102 B 3901440
[431 08WOT0DT0 OSIWOT10D 3¥VNDS NOTIHII'WILNID 3GVYHL Q1IBOMYIMOL 1SV3 20-L0 ALTUAIVINYT ONIOVYL LIHO
[ ' 809 895'HL3¥dIHS'NOLSACY  HLIUdIHS'QVOY NOLONIYEYE'ISNOH IDAINENYD . QL7 SINNBOS SI¥0
SSE . VYT 9O ONIQVIY'NYYA ATTIVA SIWVHL AVMNYYd J1DVHO B Q11 XN NOILY¥OJY0D 31DVH0
000.3 uang wo0upasn’ 000,3 {apoasod yum) ssauppy juewre() 10 10)pal) JO BWeN




(1€ OTMN'NOGNOT'AVOY INAVIHIBNYHD 9¢|

13101A 8 13TVIS

0 2NL €AJ100dNOVI8'IANA AVYEMOW'ISNOH V.LVA QL1 SNOILYIINNWINDD TVNSIA LITNYIS
. 8E INIDIZ¥NC0ESZ6 VINVINOY ‘INIDIZYN'2'SS NX'QVOY NYZNA - 1ST¥YHONS TYS(VINYINOY) SIAVH NOSITY IS
€02'7 N NOHZONVH'EZ00T € LIIYLSIO INVILSIM'AVOY NVNAVIIIYE 6'HO0T § Q11 02 1LNI NOIHSY3 N¥NLYS
) S S8 9TNN'ONIYILLIN'AVM QYO 1L AVM WVHANAM 34AN3D HIIL HYIMLOOS VHLYS
8S€ NOVOUNO'NOVYOUND'T - 3SYHI HVHIADOAANEST-ZST ON LOW QL1 S1Y0dXI WYOYYS
690'T - ATr TAD'AYLNIAOZ 13IYLS SYIOHDIN LS'NISYE TWNVD AYINIAOD'VTT LINN 011 5134VddV XILNVS
L 2d8 8N Y31STHONVIN'HILSTHONVIN'GYON T1IH WYHLIIHD ObT 0Q3aNVH8 NON JAILYN 6£6TA3IINVS
. [ SHE 698'SANVIAIN LSIM'TLEZ XOB O 4'3SNOH INNOI NIMANYS'SIOYN0SIY JIDILYYLS) 1INNOI HSNOHOE NVLITOdOULIW TIIMANYS
611 . ONOY SNOH'IVHINVM aVOY LEVHAD0 £6T'IHLNIDTVIDHIWNOD NIKI ONNL £0TZ WOOY Q110D XH ¥3IHO S
0 HYZ TZAD IYIHSHIIMUVYM'AYM XNIUAT TIVH NMOL| INNOD HONOYOE AGONY
[ SN9 6NN'SONNVY'AVOY SHOOHE'NYYE 11018 9 LINN/ 3SNOH N1 ¥/1 HLIY3H IWLNIWNOYIANS VSH
3 S46 LINN'SINVHHLON'AB402'66 XO8 Od QL1 SININOJWOD SY
[ R DOT ZON'XYVMININNIAY COOMYIHS ISNOH AOOMEIHS Q3LIWN LINIWJ01IAIA B ONINNY SdY
00€ 945 v3d'HON0YO8YILId'NOLONIYYIM GYOH SN¥AYA TILNID TV HONOBOAYE3134'3HLNID IDIAYIS IDONYNII VN VACY
91 SI¥ NZIM'NOONOTNIAYYD INIAODINYT §,NILEYIN LS 09 Q3UWN SIILATYNY NATSSOY
19 38T TYH'X353100IW MOYYVH OVOY 3531103 99°0ZZN¥13d 313V4VY :NLLY ALINDI INDOY
1 ’ . ALO YOS NIHILH AVM AYNGUM ID31d TMONN Q11 510NA00Y4 TVINLSNANI X380Y
v ALID IVH'dH-1VdINOS IVYH'ILVLS3 WIHLSNAN! VY DQISH £-90LT ANVJINDD '8 N8
L _ 13dIVLI3dIVL 1SIA NH I3N'QVOY NH 1IN'T NOILO3IS Z6€ ON 38| QL1 UNI X3L VAR
3 NOJVIN'00Y 311NS'QYOY LHOIMMNYEY 026€ VSN 4021Y
S ' AL PNN'NOLIWVHLYON NV SSINISNE NOLIWVHLYON 3ANA NONIAYd 008 ALY XN HOJIY
] 0 106 6€4)'VAANOHY HLYO ISNOH CAAMNOYE 3V1 NONAD YGANOHY
k14 $85 IN3YVE S¥ILLOG 3NYT NOLLNWISNOH 31d¥IN 8OO HLS| . QL1 %N 13X
v 387 ENB'IAOH'SHYIM IHL'QYOY HOUNHD St QILINN GNOTD QYYM3IY
1 NHZ 8%4°SNIYI1S'AYOY IONVYHIXI NYOI'SONIQTING TYdIDINNIN QLN JNIYD ISNIVOV S¥I1. VL3
S6 3d/ £00S'GVILSNIN IHIHSINYH AOOMIVIN 31LSVD) SNOLLNIOS HIDVNVIA 1IV.LIY
9 AQS THY'TIIHG3¥'SQ¥041YS ‘GVOY OOE81VS IYINID NOLLNSIYLSIA TIIHA3Y § LINN 1d 3HCUSIY
. [ HNE TAM'NOLIWVYHYIAIOM THINID HIANYIW'ISNOH YIANYIN BOOT Q¥E QILIAIN SIDIAYIS Z3ANCASTY
1 436 TAQ"AZ1ANQ"EL6Y XO8 Od"IOHLNOD 1S3d TVILINE TNOLNIY TOYLNOD 1S3d NOLNIY
001°Z MNE LITM'NOONOTHO01 ANNOY¥O HIMOT LIFHLS SHINYIB BT-9T QL1 ONIRLOTD HSN3Y
S ° HV8 TMN'NOGNOTQvOY WYV NIVHD L0V IWNIYLY IDNVHOYILNI asvaay
z 43S HT3'NOONOT'IHVHM AYVYNYI'IQYNNOI0D HLNOS'SNIQTING SHILNIY NOSWOHL IHL ALLINIIY
[13 ANVI3Y)'¥Y0D 00'GVOY JTVSNIN'NYVd SSINISNE LYOJUIV XEOD 00L9) QILIAN LVH 938
[13 N8 yTMS'NOGNOT'NOONOT INVILYOW LIIYLS HOIK INVILYOW 02 QL1 ¥VIM3IAI a3
[ . WYQYILSINY'HAS90T 'VEIL NYVIVONIZINH NVHO! 33LN¥O3Y
T 089 £19°IYIHSYILSIIN0TD YILSIINIYID TIBNIN NYYd SSINISNG T1GNIN Q17 ONDIDYY QdVY
[£3 . 1d9 TM'3414'SIHLOYNITD ILVLSI TVIYISNANI LSVI'AVOY QYO4I3L QL1 XN VANVY
i 149 NTM'NOGNOTYIVIAVIN'3LY  HOOTd ONZ'IIVId Q38 T L7 %N $3I80SSINDV YANWY
8vE 3YOIVONYE'INIGOH ¥NDI8 TMVHYNYIWIWOS'AYOY MIVHYNWINIHIVEVAIAE/E9 ANV bbT "ON VIANI WINIA NO O35IVY
. 1 396 T3'NOONO1'IYYNDS IDNVHIXI YNOBYVH T QL1 ONINOLLILYYJ 11avY
€ VAIONHS30UYd HY.LLN'VAION 65-80103S b/be-9 QL1 1A SANIYLY ¥
8v0'T WNIOI38'08SE'NIDNIYIS'EY LYVHLISLYOOA VaAd 300N 8 3 Y
0 0AS £L9'HLYOMNYL'ILYLST TVIYISNAONI ATTIVA IWVL IHOWNAYID £ J1d A9OIONHIIL SSIND
- T MOTZ STI'NOANOT'INYT AVE L5V3 vLSV3 I¥IH'IYLNID $$3ud YOO QuE Q413N AN3IAVND
1 GHP LT3THLYOMYILLNT'AVOY ABDNY XYV SSINISNE SNHOS LS T LINN 17 SYIANIDNI ONILTNSNOD d3D
1 0T OVH'AIISAIM AVOY LNNOWISOY'IAISIUYHM L Q11 3YYML40S S8D
0. WVYQYILSWY'SONYIYIHLIN JHLINVAYILSINY 18 S00T TSE06 XO8 Od JiNd
252 3V6 TIS'NOANOT'ANNOYD HIddN ZZ'SYINIVANOD VIS A1 WOAQSNI 3LINN YW d
T MHS OTIM'GY0IT1LSYI NOLHINOHSSYIO'LENOI ONIWINTTILT - €T 951d
1 149 699°NOSTIN'AYM TIIHIYNHI'ISNOH IILOYd O1d NOLLD3130 313 J1L04d
000,3 . uamd Joupasn 0003 {apomsod yim) ssaippy JUBWIR|D JO 10)PBLY) JO BN
Aundas joanep Ajunaas ajeq >A P8y Awnaas >=Mwo s|lei=@ | 199p jo unowy




€T VSId ‘VSId OSSYE'OLYININ 8Z09S ST ET°ST €T VLIOA V VIA VdS OAONILS
€T HOSOSN3DOLYIHS'STZS HISOBNIDOLYIHS 7 NYWYILYM 30 A8 QHOUS
680°T 809TL 1IANYINOHOI13ANYINOY0I INOZ TWIYLSNANI'8T-LT 2014 QL7 dNOYO HYIMLINY YYLS|
0 * ST HIM'NOGNOT133H1S XHOA £9°ISNOK NILLYBINNOW YNIMAI FONVINBWY SNHOT 1S
T dVT £5810.15148 YILSNINAIB'QYOH HOIITVY'IULNID NOOHD AYYVH IHL JONVINSAY NHOI 1S
0 JHT OTYM'SNITIH LS'L33¥LS NOLLYYOJEOI ISNOH AT1S3IM INNOD SNITIH LS
88 148 STIN'YILSIHONVIN'Q13I33LIHM NV N3ILNIAZS NYVd DT LINN ANE)I0LS 21d 13HVddY DYS
13 148 SYN'Y3LSIHONVIN'GIAIAILIHM NIILNIATS NEVd PTLINA Nd 138vddV DYS
S6T NYM VHS ONNIHI'NYM YHS ONNIHDI'L3FYLS LSIM NVN IVL LT9-ST9'9318 ANI BOOT4 ¥¥Yd YOO HLL 01102 S3W 1SV3 HVIN ONIYES
(4128 NOOTMOXN'QVOY NVYM YHS ONNIHI 976 b26'IBLNID LHVEI0D'Y/TT ANV 3/63/L “3/S QL7 SYILLINY NV320 HLNOS
0 800 LESBIOLSIA’ESET X0 Od VAL HIA0D3Y'SIDUNOSIY ILVHOJYOD '8 JALLNDIXT 33IHD TUONNOD 3HIHSYILSIDINOTD HLNOS
8SS wzo:S 00905 AVOY ¥NdZOYIJ YNVHN'SIYLINOTH 8TVIHY WIHLSNANI QVEVIINS QL1 SNOLLNTOS ONID¥NOS
L0’ THOVH YN IHOVHY'IHY TYIXLSNANI IDNVEON'EZ YOLD3S 9Z 101d QLY LAd SISIYEUILNT ALYOOS
6L VVT TYV'VIONI'VAION'X31dWOD AYISIOH vvT-3 QL1 LAd WIX3 NNOS
S XQT 0742°441Q¥YI'LIZULS AYYIAI LS TOT'ISNOH IL¥10D'HO0 HLb Q3LINN 3LYAONOS
1 -dN9 STN'NOGNOI1IH QYONVLS AVOY SNANIM VIE A1) SONINWIYL NOS
z M3I9 ZMN'NOGNOT'GVOY ¥3GWNH'YLNID SSINISNE 3903 IHLOT 68 Q11 GNOBY3IWOS
o 4INZI'S08-T08 X018 8'€ ON Qv NINISIHLIS $1710d LIHIS HYIN ITYYNID 35N 1ON 00 YIWNYOQ SYIXOS
0L _ Q13 YININ'SINAIX NOLIIN'GOOM QHOANIT'ONYINIIHE ISNOH NOTVAY Q17 SNOILNTOS NOILYALLOW OX300S
L OLYYd WS ONVIWOY ONVI4 $9000°,,3L40D V1130 OLYYd, VLIVIOT "I N'S vENLI0DI¥OY,NIA VIA Vd$ 311SS31 vdO¥N3 V.L3ID0S
0 3d8 ¥3rAISY3r¥INIH L5°133W1S ILLOW V1°SS X08 Od LNINLHYAIA ALINNDIS WVIDO0S.
4 61 O3LVYIN NVS'Z0PY6 YO OILYIN NVSIAING YVINOD OSY INI 3NVIIMONS
1] - 3VS LTNN'ABH0D'GYOY LHOIYMNEY'A3HS DNILLOG IHL Q11 3408N3 INS
€ 3 ) N8y §751'5G331'A1IFIMDININYI Lid LINOD ISI¥dYILNI T LINN Q3LIAI XN SYIQ) LYYNS
[ . 48€ §51'5G331°39404 TIVASHEIN'AVM NOLLIBIMX3 LV3¥O T aL1SONIQNNE LUYINS
09 . dNO YEN'SIAVH ‘QvOY QTI4ONINCS IYLNID SSINISNE NVLISAII ‘AT LINN QILINET SOIGNLS IANS
£S5 i QUT TIV'SNVETY 15°AVM SHLISHED INNIYINID €2 N Q17 vSN SYIHIUINS
u V16 0ZML AZHYNS WYHD3'AVOY NOILYLS €£'3D1440 150d 010 IHL Q3LINIT SOIGNLS HILINS
96 - - NOOIMOX'GVOY 31IANYYO 00T°IHINID TWLSAHD HNOGHVH 36°€06 LINN QILIWIT ANSONIS
09 AVE NOOTMOX'QVOY NIHD DNVM EE'HIMOL IDNVHXI 4/LT 80LT WOOY'ALY (MH) dNOYD VIAYIYY vav)aL1 03 dX3 3 dW1I ANOYLONIS
26TE ONIXVI{'6TbYT£ONVIF3HZ ONINTVH OVIDVIA‘QYOY NVIGOINT 1ST 6Z ON G171 00 dX3 B dWI GNOYJONIS
[ V1T 0TdS'HIAOANY'LENOD OOTHILYM'ISNOH NOGITENVH HLIVIHATdWIS
143 00LSL IHIVYYN“3LIS 3NNIAV 3111X3L'62-8 '8 EEV # LOd Q3LININ SNOSDIAAIS
1414 YVT TVY VIONI 650000 IVEINNIA 1SV I¥3HANY ‘OVOY AYYLITIN T08VIN'QVON YNYMIVIN YIDE ‘SISYO'LNVSYA YAINOY3A v DA18 ‘09T Q41 IAd ONIHLO1D 62 WOOUMOMS
8 LHOVYONYIH'HE STOT WVQYILSWY THT LHIVYONYIH 6L WOOYMOHS
€ 8L ¥T3’'NOONOY'133H1S LNNOTE 9T E LINN Q17 ¥Y3IMYIHLY3T YNDOHS
[A543 . NOHZNIM'000SZE'NVMONOT'GYOY ONVIONN LS SZTON 39 Q170D Y¥3IMLOO4 3DUNOS-INIHS
v NBT 65°a131433HS AYOY TIYHMOGYIN 202 AN3IWLINYIIY TIVIINYNIS ADNVLINSNOD dUVHS
v8 V30 TTOI'NOONOT'ONINYYE'AYOY H3AIY £€ X8V SN AVOY ¥3AN b2 LINA QL7 XN SNOIHSYA AAVHS
0 147 9TXO'ANENYE AYNENYE'ISOND VAYNYD (NOILYDI4ILNIA)} Q11 NOL3S
4 NIE 9TXO'AYNENYE IYIHSAYOIXO'AYNENYE ILYLS3 TVIYLSNANI IHINQ UM ) Q3LIWIN NOL3S
9 NO 83N 'INVHONITID XYV SSINISNS INVHONITIID JAIBA ATUVE'NIUD ATV 9 Q17 SIWILSAS 0D3SNIS
[+ XSE 021'31LO08 EE XO8 Od’ANINLYVAIA IONVNI4 D8N NOL43S J9W NOL43S
)3 ¥ Ngs 8TON'Q13IISNYIN'AYM NOLMAVH'LYNOD 3SIHdHILNG € LINN QL1 S321AH3S QILVYOILNI 11-BNIIS
- (41 NOHZ NVA'800S2Z ALID NOHZONVA'INOZ WINLSNANI ONVAIIM QYOY ONVNHZNIN BON QL7 03 ¥YIMSLHOS NNSY3S
[a3 JYOTVONVYE'INOTVONYE VANIIA'VIYY WIHLSNANI VANIId ISYHd HLY 8 T8Y ON QL1 SININYYD S1L0DS
A H@6 ZTHI'HOYNEBNIAI 'MIIA 3AISHION L QLT NV3YLS SSINISNE YILVYM HSILLODS
1] V8 pr9'MODSYID'LITYLS NYIdS ISNOH LYYIHLYI NOISIAIG A1ddNS ADYINI J7d Y3MOd HSILLODS
[ N36 TYX'NOLSIVO'EZ9Z XO8 Od dIHSHINLYYd SLISSY HSLLLOODS
€ Qs 60d°LNVAVH LT X08 O d J'ld ADYINI NHIHLNOS B HSILLODS
0 TS Z9'MODSYID'133Y.LS INIONIA 1S 94T 0D 8 L100S
1031paI> 000,3 (apoaisod yim) ssaippy UBWIE(D IO JOYPAII JO dWEN
Aq piay Alndas Aue yo s|ie13a | 392p 4o Junowy :




ASY TIS'HONOTS'LYLSI ONIGVHL'AVOY DNITHILS 90L

Q113N ONITANVH WI¥ILVIN VLOAOL

9 Dd6 ZHY'31VYOIIH'GYO¥ NOANOT1'ISNOH NOSLYM QL1 NOSLYM SU3MOL
. 1 Q3 vIM'013133¥VM BOOW 3ONVHD INYI ABNIA 2T SNOLLNTOS ONINVITD TVi0L
° . . ST 14 TYOUNYHONIXOM AVM JTIAHSY ‘VLINA JNVID HYIMNEOM V/L S1¥Vd ANNdOL
16 NIVdS LNV 'YNVASI (3ANVOITY) IHDT13 £0ZE0'T 13BON Q3YATY IV “1'S §S3¥A JOL
[43 VYNIHD 009112 3ONIAOYd NSOIFAYLNNOD NKNIT 40 LDIYLSIATVIYLSNANI QVOY XILNOL 0171 03(NSONVI() 13¥VddV X31NOL
¥87 80T EMS'NOGNOT'NOAONOT'GYOY NOLIWOYS L9 A8 3d0YN3 H3DI41IH AWWOL
: 3 96 018°AYNEG WOLLOFSINVY'9ST XO8 Od TYNOILVNYIIN) INL
143 V6 018°WOLLOSSINVY'Y XO8 Od dNOYUD NOIHSVS ANL
8S 08WO0100°08000°80 OSINOI0D'VHLYMYN YIOTYRAANYE T/5SY| QL1 {1Ad) SINIWHYO XIWIL]
6 047 SN9ISIA NOIHSV4 XIWIL
65 OBININ'HSONVIX INOZ IANVHI NYHSONVIX HHVd ABLSNANI ONOAONIHI'QVOY NIXIHZ ZE ON| dNOYO 13WVddV TLNI QYOMHIENIL
14 HN9 8ZOM NOGNOTAYMSONIN SZT QL1)IN SIIDOTONHIIL NOILYINYOINI HOL NLL|
1z - 10T NEJI'NOANOT' LIINLS HOIH ILYOATY £€'ISNOH 31¥DATY| SY31N3Y NOSWOHL
1 NIT8NA 0J'IHIVHOOVT NNA'NIDOONATIVS'LITHLS ISYY3Id Z8E ADOIONHIIL JTVISNIHL
€ LT TZOS HRLSTHONIM IUIHSAWYH ¥3LSTHINIM AUNETTSMO TIIH STLIHM NYVE SIA08 Q11 SIDNAYIS dNOUD ILSYM IHL
994 916 ¥31'HILSINITISNOH ABNYYE 66°ISNOH ABNHYE Q3LINN AND LYIHS-L 3HL
S YXT YHY'ONINYOQ ONINYOAQ'GYOY SLLYND IWNIYLY IHL 31VSITOHM 3D8NOS 3HL
14 OV8 pZOY INOLSONISYELUNOD WYHINIHI'ISNOH IA0YD QL1 dNOYD 3YYMLIOS IVNIDIHO FHL
3 9 1dS MIM'NOGNOT' L2 IH1S ANYILEOL LYIUD S8T-6LT ONIATING SHLIWS 3HL QIUWIT NOLONIISI 301340 IHL
9 ) HOO TN’NOQNOTL3341S ¥3ddN 25 Q171 ANVJWOD SNILYI GOCD JHL
[44 ABSYIN'ETTT ZEBSO IN'AGSYIN'IAINA 3GISYIAIY 000T ANVJIAOD 1438719 IHL
114 - SWY WTII'NOGNOTINYT SNHO( 1S OE'HOO1d ANT dOHS ¥IHONOA L1419 IHL
T 2L TZASI00dHS1IM GVOY NYIAIS'SONIATING XO4 SYI0OVY HINITD IHL
SEV NOOTMON'GYOY NVHLVN ZPeE-8ZE'AVOONIQTING VL WIN'D WOOY QILHININ AYLSNANI 258 IHL
0 ANE v41'Q¥04131'3SNOH 3X00HEN3AAY IINNOD NINIUM OGNV QBO413L| ) TIINNOJ NINIYM ANV GHOJ131
[4] OV6 9N1'SIO3Y NOLKONOH 202 X08 Od’Ld3Q IINIANOJSIYHOD Q11 %N ZO YIINO4313L
- T AdZ ENI'NOGNOT'NMOASWINE INNIAY Q13134001 L6 QLN SWALSAS TWIINHIIL
\144 . M8 P74 INOLSONISYE ¥V SSINISNG WVYHINIHD GOOMEVAII 9 VHANIHYN HO3L
T N8 98M'X35310AIN'AY03NIID'AVOY HOIMYON 8NHVd NV.LITOJOULIW tb LINN QL7 3N S3DIAYIS IWIINVHIIW XaL
ST NHY AbDI'NOANOT'13IHLS VIHOLIIA NIIND $6 1004 ¥CIAVL
T Y76 ETIN'INAL NOdN 31LSYIMIN'NYYd HLYON V134D, J1d IBYMULIOS SVL
] LES'T NSINND'60ZYE INBNVLSI / NSINNOTISINND-YVIOOVE Z: LYX T ONNWNOS TS ISTTIVHVIN ¥V19V8 NOOT LYHL V/L/ZVdNLSHIALWYLINVL
9SL INANVLSI'LTZEE/ UV11D9VE TZ/ONAVYNOS 2992 HYIN AJELNWHYI! ANIDZYOVIN IA YWVIHYZVd YHYL
. 860°2 INGNVLSI'YVIIDIOVE TZ/F ON 'NOSZSSZ ‘HYN AIBLAWHYN QL7 J1L IA'NYS WIAID 10 YHYL
1s 03 SYM’ATISONDI ALY Q¥YHIHO 2°ISNOH IWOHSYId QL1 VIANILNAS
113 QN6 ENN'NOLJWYHLYON IHLNID TVINLSNANI 3NV MOYD'AVM SNIAVY 8-t ‘E LINN (NOLIWYHLEON) ADHINAS
61 EXE £98'NIMOSITVH ILYLSI ONIQYHL INOLSNIHS'Z ¥2018 Z LINN a11 NOILNEIYLSIO DYMS
£ Q48 ATDI'NOGNOT'LIIYLS NI¥IIINA vT aLT LNIWISYNYIN 1300 vdNS
SST'T ONIINYN'6Z00TZ ONITNYN'GYOY SNVIONVHD 86T 41702 LHOIT ANV 3111X3L DINNS
1 VMY 2259 ITHOM IBYIN-HIdNS-NOLSIM AYMIYYd bOE - TOE G17)IN AYIA0I3Y ONV ONINDAIIY Z3NS
87 HSIAVIONVE'L0ZT VIVHA BYOYN VIONVE 3 ¥IHS NOVONVOVY LSIM SEZ'QILIWIT IVEOID LNITIALS 0£08, Q3LINN TvE019 LN3TALS
8 = QVS ZTWYILSTHINTN INYT AHILLOd' GYOY NOLHOD'SHHOM AYNEHSY QLT3N ISIMITALS
6801 ZOYN S0Q°'NNENG°ANYIIYI'NITENA INVLYY XHVd NOLONINYOW Q3LWN X3131ALS
[44 1734 MTM'NOGNOT' L3381S ANVILYOd LY3YD §8 QL] YINYW3IALS
BEC 376 $31°'¥31532137'0¥VAIINOS NOLSYWUNHL 89E° 8O0 15H), Q17 3INO 01aNLS
1444 N1Z TO¥'ONIAY3IY “LIINLS 3DAIYE YE'IDOVIOHINY 3HL'BOOT HLY a11 NDIS3a 6T 0IGNLS
8 TSEVS ININOTVSSIHL'YXILITOdNONILNY.LSNOM 'H1S HIBWIAON HLLI'6L ON| Q173708 13A31 13341S
0 018 ZTN'NOGNOT'ATTHINIA HLYON'AVOY HOIK £LSL Q3LIWE NISHYOLS
5 € ) 30 §XA'SINAIN NOLUW TIHNMOYI'SMIW SIAVHA TT 2DIAY3S L¥04dNS XYOMLIN ¥/L QLT NIANICLS
0 i JAZ TYNNIOONYYWTIN'LIFULS NOSIIN 91'€209Z XO8 Od 0D 3 Xivd ONITIUS
000,3 uams Joypan 0003 (apodysod yum) ssaippy B Juewie|) 10 JOJIPaL) JO BeN

Anaas jo anjep

Ayunaas ayeq

Aq pjay Ajundas Aue jo spelaqg

192p 4O Wnowy




€ 40 T98'3A0Y OSWOYE IHIHSYILSIOHOM INYT HOOWTTIM Q3LINIT IdYISONYT ONILIHM
Yot HYUT EW'H3LSTHONYVIN'EILSIHONYIAN'L33U1S 31INA LYIYO 19 QLT SANE LS HLINS ONIYIJSIHM
vE . NVS 8TM'NOANOT'LIZULS HIV 0T TM ¥IV NSOM|
09€ NOHZN3IM 'ONVIFIHZ'NOHZNIM TTOSZE INNIAY NOHZNIM Z-ON QL1 0J NOIHSYJ NOINN NOHZNIM
6LE NOHZNIM'000SZE AVOY 1TV8 LSIM ¥3MOL INHONOD'B ¥J078 Y0014 TT 0J dX3 3 dWI NOSNOT NOHZN3IM
191 NOHZNIM'INOZ ANIWJOTIAIA'AD0TIONHIIL 8 DINONOIIINNIAY NOHZNIM SIT ON 1100 Y3IHLVITYVLISYIAI NOHZNIM
68 AVE NOOTMOX'Q3LIWIT “02'3QVYL NSIZHOS 13WIA NOHZNIM 3QVHL NOIIHOS I3WIQ NOHZNIM
9 AHO 99N'QYOIN3IED"1TIH AUNEANS'AVOY AHOINIIUD TEZT LTSSV STIM
L IVHIZM'00Z¥9Z IVHI3M'QYOY NVHSIVL 6TS 011 0D dX3 '8 dNI YNHIVY IVHIIM
1 IVHIIM 00Zt92 IVHIIM AVYOY NVHSIVL 615 ON ONIHLOTI M3N NOIHSYA IVHIIM!
9 SANVI¥IHLIN'IYIWIV'BY ZEET'6T DIMONUEIVYYEQ AQ SW3LSAS ONIXYYIN ¥393M
L d3T 13'NOGNOT'MOY SYIBWNTd BT‘p LINN SSIULSIA 1040 93M
S XdT 6M1'ONOWHDIY'NIIYD JHL TT 11 NOSVLNId 34V IM
€ET MD9 9ES'A13114IHS INOLSINIS ‘QYOY NOLSIONId PE‘ISNOH 3TvQ QL1 L4VHDILSYM
0 HNZ TYM'NOLONIYYYM 1ITYLS LINYVINYILLNG ISNOH NMOL MIN'SIDIAYIS HINDIHOXI '8 SLIFINIE TUDNNOD KONOYOE NOLONIYHYM
) VE 19'MO9SY19'IWYNDS IONVHIXI WWAOH 91 A0 ¥INIYM
€LL NVYM NINSL'QVOY INSL VHS 68E-T8E°A18 ANI YA ONNOA Q89 %0018 4/¢L QL1 SONIOIOH 11N IVM)
T 9dZ PTNN'ONIEILLIN'HONOYOBS3A'AVOY 1TIMHLOY AVOLIVA AYLISHOD IHL QL1 VIWI TYOOYM
- N 114 4ST LWD'IZULNIVYHE 3AINA HONIY ET LINNII8YI NOVI8 V/L| 138V %2v18 15 V/L SIIAVQ UM
4] S¥Z YZI3'NOANOT'LIFYLS ISOHINING 02 ¥3IMOL ILvOAYOHE THL Q17 XN YYD NOISIA dSA
L 9dT YOH’'NOdIY ILYOXYIN HEZ'ISNOH J4TVILIN $S$3¥dX3 YIHINOA
60T VH6 9TIW'YILSIHONVIAN'GHOIVEL G10°QVOY ¥31SIHD SS°AVOY LNOWNY3IE QL1 ONIHLOTD IWNTOA
3 . ANE 991'AYOL W’ LINYNIVH'AYOY ¥3TMOJ 0E-8Z'€ LINN QILIANIN SNOILNTOS 3DVASHYOM VISIA
- 159 HHS $31°931$32131'43153D131"N1YM SSOY T6T 041 09 D3N YYIMUNY YIONIA
€ * 448 STST'S033VAVHONITIOSILVOSSOYD'AVOY ONIY 0LT SNOILYIIVISNI VLVG ONV 3D10A ONIXIA
€ DNS ATMS'NOGNOT'SIWYI LS TIVIN TTvd 00T G3LIWIN LYISIY3A
[4 MUE 828’ HIBOMNVL'A3132v3 31V.LST IVINLSNANI 3AISHIAIN'A LINA HLYOMVL SHIN V/L GLT XN LIWNVA
181 AML LES WYHONINYHIG XYY SSINISNE WYHONIWHIA' LINOD SLHOINX 0509 JANVIY3ANVA
. ST SO13DYVE'61Z OQV.LYVAV OHNILEYW § YHNIVISINS VIIA'OVaTY 04 WINISNANI VNY - ¥S SI3LX3L SNIYIIVA
I3 VES YN'ILSTHONYIN'LIFYLS TIHA3Y'STIIN IVAOY TT LINN Q3LINN WOOZY¥3ZN
8 3NT PTYM NYIATYIN'QY ONOWHIIY SE Q3LINN SNOLLYIINNWIWOD 321134N
T 1AL TN'ILSIHINYIN'AVOY MOTSWIIM 88T’ MYASN Y3130 LIANY 3HL| Myasn
<29y VZNVI¥8 31V¥OV'0090S IYOHVY'E D¥IEIND N ST QL1 1Ad STILXAL B 138YddY SN
33 INANVLSI'SITYE NIBOONND Z¥ ON'QYI T VSVJLNAYA HYIN NVINSOIN3D 13¥VIIL 510 11LSH3L YAOW 80N
[£13 500 £98°NYNENIVIS'NIMYYQ'QVOY TVIDHIWWOD'LYNOD NOLIWVA TT Q3LIWN 03 AlddNS NOINN
0 NAT MT3'NOONO1'JHYNDS IYOW SYIWOHL Z'HO0T QYIHL Q3LIAN (NOLLYYLSININGY) SINIWAYA XN
0 A89 PEAD NIIMUVYM'AVM NOQIIS0d 3DV d 3ONVHIXI a1 {n3) 18n
9 ] HY9 ETdH'IBWOIAM HOIH'AVYOY SNIIND 69-65 LINN QL7 3H1 NN Y/LD1d N AL
- 82 INENVLSIHYIIDAY INUVBIAY'Z ON XOS IDNVH HYON ISYANO OONVINON LIH3S HYIN YIONVKID 115 0.7 HLSHIL dYHOD ¥3LNL
6L . V36 STIN'YILSIHONVIN'OVOY ¥ILS3HD 08€'IYLNID SSINISNE SSIVAN3 6-L QILINN LHOINXYOANL
0 WYQYILSNY'G] ZE0T'8 DIMISINH A8 d30HD -ASL|
80€ 316 ¥37'¥31530131'AV0Y AGNYVE'NYVd SNE O¥BIWVA a1 31nyL
865 01¥0d'0Z£-00Tt'T WIZVINYY £95'003AIZY 30 OLNId 1INNVIN VNY V'S TOOM-14L
1S . 159 £28°4IANOINVA'NOLONIQYI'LIFHLS HOH ZE2-b2T QL1 ALY3dOYd SOINL|
z INGNVISI'S/T:ON IS3LIS IAVNYS OXYYdIA INVAING LIAYNH'ISITIVHVIA 850 ITI3LINI SV 3A NVS TLLSNIL NILONIYL]
. [43 IVZ YTI3'NOGNOT"T1tH MONSOT 417 HLIWS SHIAVYL|
0 13003SHINY'LYO0ISYINY Wd ZTBE'ZL-09 QHOON DIMSCIZHYUIANN ASOTONHI3L SNSNVEL|
T OHE TTdI'IMOLSXI134'AVOY AF100A'T B T 5101d QL7 SJILSID0T 3AOWSNVYL
33 SNIA10X'0009'ONIAION STILX3L NUVINIAVYL|
S NS8 ZS1'SG331'INVT LIdAVID'ISNOK HLBOMd3H'T 1S0dV1I313S j XN 30vyL| .
6E A16 610°WVHGTO'NOLYILSIHI'GYOY NOLITAAIW TOS'ISNOH ONITHILS AL ONILINSNOD DdL
0003 uamd Joypasn 000.3 (apoaysod yum) ssazppy JUBWIE}D 10 JO}IPAL) JO BWEN
Ayundas jo anjep Ag pjay Ayunaas Aue 4o sjieyag | 1g3p 40 Junowy

Ajunaas ateg




aimeusis

aeq
[ 1 __seezsr | | [E301 pueio]
T

. | 3 I S LU

829°6vY ieyoigns

T 3507 NVS'H0014 H19°0A18 NIQVIATY SS. “DNI SNOLLYDINNWWGD 030IA WOOZ|

T€T 212 HTM NOGNOT' NOGNOT HLYON'SM3IW NOVINOW TT 01102 SNIHLO1J DVIA0Z

vL 93t YTIM'NOANDT'MOY QY¥30038 6T'ISNOH ¥ILSIHONIM YOOTS HLY aLivaod ovzoiz

491 ONVIIIHZ'000ZZ € YNIHD ONVIFIHZ NMIA'GYOY ONYOINH 665 ON 44 411 0 dX3 B dNI NAOA ONVIMIHZ

0L NOOTMOX'AVE NOOTMOX GVOY NIHD ONYM E€°HIMOL3ONVHXI 4/LT BOLT WOOR'GLT (NH) dNOUD VIGVIHY {vav) QUL JANYD ONVIIIHZ

f24 AQT Zv8°HHVE LYIUD'INVHONINYIE HHYE 1VIHO QVOU IHOWILTYE UV SSINISNE HYYE LYIYD'T LINN aL1 ViQ3W sn3az

. i 1 918 §T51'5G331°S3LVOSSOYI IDVHYIL ¥VO bT'ISNOH IS0 ILHM ) LNMid 8 SNOIS NDISIQ IHIHSNBOA

£0S ZHT SE1'NOLSIHM AVM SMOYTIVIIOYINOD 11G3¥) OV4 {AYIAIT30 IWOH) YYOMLIN A¥3IAIIA 1ICOA

(424 ONOXY ONOH NOOTMOX'AVOY YOX ONOW €€ ON'HIMOL AYM LHOINE'S/L 0O LINN Q17103 (MH) OVE ¥IHLYI IHZVA

6SY'E TNANYLSIINGNYLS) ¥¥11DDVE EON'YOS T QYD IDYIOSVL HYIN ZINYIW AZBLAWHYIN LSHIL ZNAVA

[1351 QdS STINANNGONIYILYM ININ'AYNSONIYILYM VTIN ¥3ddn €T LNIWHYD DNVIXIZLONYA

8LE NOOIMOX ONOX Od NVS’L33ULS XNd ONIN bTT°DG18 1ANI ONIN dVIHD Z2°8 LV1d QL7 AL ONILLINY V4 YA

19149 NIWVIX'N NIX NVI'S8T ON ONIGTINE vaII8 asz’all”od 140dX3 8 LHOdWI 1SFBINN NIAVIX

1 VS MTM'NOONOY13341S NOLHNEYYD 8-€ SNOLLNTOS 3Q3DX

08 JXE TIS'NOGNOT' L3345 AISANOWH3E 19°QYVA IDVINIA'SHOOTS QYE ANT QL1 OW S3IYOSSIDIX

€1 , VYN8 ZZND'AIHYNS QYOIYAd'AVOY 1SIHO4'3IDA0T 153404 SLNVLINSNOD 8 X V/1 QL1 XN13INI8 9 X

F148 (3 93€ EN’YILSIHINVIN'SAT1IIIONINNIAS THVNDS NVINQYVH €. AVaTHOM

€21 13dIVL13dIVL'AVOY HLYON NVHS NITST9'9018 1IMH H3Ld b QL7 YVLS ONINNIM

0 996 ZX0'AYO3XO01IH HONIWNI NIV ATIMVHD ¢ GOOMYIHS HLHOMIINIM

S NNINA‘ANYIIYI'Z NNENGLIINLS INNOW ¥IMOT 99-59! Q11 ONY13Y1 NOSLYM SYIMOL SIMIM

[4343 DAL WEII'NOGNOT'LIFHIS IAN TS'ONIGUNE SITIM IHL SLIN3ITD TYIDYIANOD - G3LWN SITIM

. L NINIWNNIDIZE'NINIW 0E68-8°6T d ¥V SIULSI90T WIAIM
0003 uang 103pald 0003 (aponisod yum) ssasppy JUBWIR|D 10 10}PBID JO BWeN

Anoss jo anjep Aundas ayeq | Aq pjay Ajundas Aue jo spieisq | 1qap jo unowy e '




: . aumeudis

ajeq

- 0

o _ -

0 R .
0
. 0
’ 0
000.3 uang 1031paLd 000,3 (apo21sod yum) ssaippy Wewie)) Jo J0)pas) Jo awen
A)nd3s 4o anjep Aundas 1eq | Aq pjay Aaunaas Aue jo sjie3ag 1Gap JO Wwnowy ) :

"sajuedwo) jo gm:m_mmz 3Y3 03 PaJaAII3P LON 3Je SNPAYIS JOPID HSOdap JBWNsuod 3y}

(susodap "8-2 ‘saa1nuas 10 spoo8 jo Ajddns 3y Jo 3dueape ul pled sjunoute SUIIE|D SIUSID JO SIBWOISNI)
\ ) SYOLIQ3UI HIWNSNOD ANVdWOD
’ 18




; ajeq

aunyeudhs

POL'Z

N Q
0
0
0 .
0
v0L'T saaAoidwa 0z 19

000.3 uanig JoMpasn 000.3 (aponisod yim) ssasppy JUBWIEBID JO J0}IP3JD) JO dwep
Ajunaas jo anjep Aunaas ateq | Aq pjay Awundas Aue jo sjie3ag | 1gap 4o unowy

(saaAojdwia Jaw.oy Suipnjpur)
$33A01dN3 ANVJINOD
8




N aleq N asmeusis
00C 6£8 195 . :
0 - -
[4 : <
0
0
000'9L9€6€ (8T 000'v0Z 01 181 winiWalg aJeys INE LTM 'UOPUGT] 10313 s19U15g OZ '9SNOH 9AeI38]0) P3N (7 "ON] SUSWNSAAU| BYOAEL 4
002'€91'891 80 000'v02°0TZ 80 “Areuipio INE LTM ‘UOpUOT ‘13313 513UI3Q O ‘3SNOH aAeJB3|0) = Pa31WIN (Z "ON) S3uBUNSaAY| €I3ARY 1
(3) (3) PI3Y (3} PI3Y saieys 4o 3dA| . (apodsod yyum) ssaippy 13p|oyaleys Jo aweN ‘ON
dn pajjed [eyo) _ dnpajes saJeys Jo Jaqunn aleys )
aieys 1ad Junowy ’ 40 Junowe |eulIWON .

SY3AI0HIYVHS
pJ




